Bolingbrook Police Department ARREST AND BOOKING FORM



REPORTING AGEN		14		SUPPLEMENTA	AL/RELATED RE	PORTS					INC	DENT#	P- 0	06-36272		
RD 3		MAP PAGE		DAY Saturday	DA* 9/2	TE 23/06	TU	ME OF A	RREST		AGE	NCY BOO		6-36272		
	П			Sucurous				00	134		DOC	UMENT C	ONTROL	#		
ADULT CODE	JUV	APPROVAL BY:	мі	SDEMEANER	ORD, VIOL		OTHER				SID	#				
LOCATION OF AR	REST		UNI.		CITY	-		Т	STATE	-	FBI	#				
130 WETHERS	SFIELD !	BOLING			BOLIN	NGBROOK	ζ		IL		SS#					
NAME (LAST, FIRS LINLEY, WILL		E)									DLN					STATE IL
	SFIELD,	BOLINGBROOK				Lion			· 	_	DR	WO	no	31		112
HOME WORK			SEX M	W 07/	E OF BIRTH 15/1965	AGE 41	HOT 5' 8"	wgt 160		EYES BRO	PHO	TO TAKEN	1		P	RINTS
COMPLEXION MED		TILD EDIUM	MAI SESCA TAT	RS	Shou	lder					BY:	X		BY:		X
PLACE OF BIRTH US			AKA					A	LIAS D.O.B.		SOB	ER BEEN	DRINKI	NG INTO	XICATED	DRUGS
PLACE OF EMPLO	YMENT /	SCHOOL	N	on e		OCCUPATI	ON / GRAD	E				1				DRUGS
INJURY AT ARRES	ST		CODE	TREATED AT	dwan	do H	T) SP;	tal			NO	G AFFILIA VE	TION	20		DDE
ARRESTED WITH				N	\A											NONE
SPECIAL PRECAU	TIONS (HI	EALTH OFFICER SAF	гу, отні	ER)D _							BY:	SELF ADM	ATTED			
EMERGENCY NOT	TIFICATIO	N/NAME						PHON	Е							
VEH COLOR/CO	OLOR Y	YEAR MAKE		*	MODEL	1			STYLE		T	LICENSE			STATE	YEAR
VIN or OTHER DISTIN	NGUISHING	MARKS			MI	1	VEH D	ISPOSITI	ON		-					
1UCR 0111	O S T W	1 ATTEMPT M	URDEI	2				CS 5.0	/8-4	\$	N BC	MA	COUR	RT / INCIDEN	T#	
1410	O S T W	2 AGG DISCHA	RGE C	OF FIREARM			720 II	CS 5.0	/24-1.2-A	s				19		
1477	O S T W	3 RECKLESS I	ISCHA	RGE FIREARI	м		720 IL	CS 5.0/	24-1.5	s						
1340	OS TW	4 CRIMINAL D	AMAG	E GOVRNMN	T PROP		720 IL	CS 5.0/	21-4-1	\$						
3200	OS TW	5 ARMED VIO	LENCE	CATEGORY	i .		720 IL	CS 5.0/	/33A-2-A	\$		1				
RELEASE DATE / T	TIME	RELEA B	SED ON OND	☐ NTA	☐ CA	SH BOND			\$			111.04 11.008	BY			
TO APPEAR													DATE		TIME	
TRANSFER CUSTODY TO	Dar A		THER				DAT	724	06	TIME	5	HRS	RECEIV	/INI-	: -/	
HOLD FOR:		AUF I					REA			//		,,			POSTED	-
	PARENT	r notified					٠,	RELEAS	SED TO		-		P	RELATIONS	HIP	
	DATE	LAST		TIME	N	MIDDLE	ADDRES	SS		-				PHONE		
JUV	FATHER						ADDRES							PHONE		
CASE	NATURA MOTHER			FIRST	N	MIDDLE	ADDRES	,,,						TIONE		
Do you have ur	n-attend	ed minor children	at ho	me?	☐ Ye	s	X No)								
CASH		BISEO	NAL PRO	PERTY												
NONE TAKEN		NONE		ASSISTED			Isti	BJECT A	ND PROPER	TV per s	ASED	_	_		Афона	4
Advesting Office	in.		117	1:530,120			sic	DANGUR.	E	. a nrup						

Pictures - Current

5/9/2013 4:05:05 PM

PictureLink for Windows

LINLEY, WILLIAM D

ID: <IDNumber>







9/24/2006 6:50:30 PM

BOLINGBROOK ADDITIONAL PERSONS/VEHICLE INFORMATION

REPO	RTING AG		00	SUPPLEME	NTAL REPOR	TS					PAG	E NO.	INCIDENT R	EPORT NO. CR06-362	72
AT	ГЕМР	T M	URDE	R		DATE OX	CCURRED 09	9-22-06		09-22	HIS REPOR	RT	***		STATUS 03
NO. 4	VOA/O7	HER	TYPE G	NAME	STATE (OF ILLIN	iois					SEX	RACE	DATE	F BIRTH
1 2	INJURY		P. USE	ADDRESS								HOME			
30		S	м с				7	r				WORK			
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ELATION ST	VO/F	ELATION ST	AGE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	HAIR	EYES	SOCIAL SI	ECURITY	NO.	DRI	VERS LICEN	SE NO.	STATE
GANG	AFFILIA	TION	CODE	MISC. INF	ORMATION	H-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-									
NO. 5	VOA/OT V	HER	TYPE I	NAME								SEX M	RACE W	DATE C	F BIRTH
1) 2	INJURY N		USE N A D	ADDRESS 375 W.	BRIARCI	LIFF BOI	LINGBRO	OOK, IL	60440			HOME 630	-226-8600		
	L ELATION ST	VO/R	M C ELATION ST	AGE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	HAIR	EYES	SOCIAL SI	CURITY	NO.	WORK	VERS LICEN	SE NO.	STATE
GANG	AFFILIA' N/A	NOI	CODE		ORMATION AGE OF I	BOLING	BROOK I	POLICE	OFFICER						
NO. 6	VOA/OT	HER	TYPE I	NAME	/		*		X			SEX M	RACE W		F BIRTH
1) 2 3 4	INJURY N		USE N A D	ADDRESS 375 W.	BRIARC	LIFF BO	LINGBR	 ООК, II	4 60440			HOME 630-226-8 WORK	3600		
OV/RI	ELATION ST	VO/R	ELATION ST	AGE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	HAIR	EYES	SOCIAL SE	CURITY	NO.	_	VERS LICENS	SE NO.	STATE
GANG	AFFILIA	ION	CODE		ORMATION GE OF BO	DLINGB	ROOK P	OLICE (OFFICER						
NO.	VOA/OT	HER	TYPE	NAME								SEX	RACE	DATE O	FBIRTH
7	V		I							A. Inches		M	W		
1) 2 3 4	INJURY N	EMP Y 1		375 W.	BRIARC	LIFF BO	LINGBR	OOK, IL	60440			HOME 630-226-8 WORK	8600		
OV/RE	LATION	VO/R	ELATION ST	AGE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	HAIR	EYES	SOCIAL SE	CURITY N	10.		ERS LICENS	SE NO.	STATE
GANG	AFFILIAT	NOI	CODE		ORMATION GE OF BO	LINGBE	ROOK PC	LICE C	FFICER			***			
ТҮРЕ	COI	OR/CO	DLOR	YEAR		MAKE			MODEL	В	ODY STY	LE	LICENSE	STATE	YEAR
VIN OF	OTHER I	ISTIN	GUISHING	MARKS							VALUE		TOV	WED/HOLD	
ТҮРЕ	COI	OR/CC	DLOR	YEAR		MAKE			MODEL	В	ODY STY	LE	LICENSE	STATE	YEAR
VIN OR	OTHER D	ISTING	GUISHING	MARKS							VALUE		TOV	WED/HOLD	
ТҮРЕ	COL	OR/CC	DLOR	YEAR		MAKE			MODEL	В	ODY STY	LE	LICENSE	STATE	YEAR
VIN OR	OTHER D	ISTING	GUISHING	MARKS							VALUE		TOV	VED/HOLD	
OFFICE	RS AT SC		REPORTIN	G OFFICER	FIRST				1						
COPYT	О		,	C	THER AGENO	CIES INVOLV	'ED	APPRO	OVED	•		DATE	09-	22-06	

BOLINGBROOK POLICE DEPARTMENT INCIDENT REPORT



REPORTING	G AGENCY L099020	0	SUPPLEME	NTAL REPOR	ITS				54		INCIDI	ENT REPORT	NO. 6-3627 2	2
RD 3	INV.	ASSG.	DAY/DATE	FRIDA'		6 1407 H	RS		DAY/DATE/TIME I		1407 HI	RS	ST	O3
UCR 0111	CA	CIRC 009	OFFENSE: 1) ATTI	EMPT MURD	ER (720 5/91))	F	LOCATIO 130 WI	N ETHERSFIELD			****		
UCR 1410	CA	CIRC 009	OFFENSE: 2) AGG	RAVATED D	ISCHARGE (OF A FIREAF	·F	TYPE OR	PLACE OF OCCURRE RESI	NCE DENCI	£		CODE	290
UCR 1477	CA	CIRC 009	OFFENSE: 3) RECKLE	SS DISCHAR	GE OF A FI	REARM	F	WEAPON	TOOL USED RIFLE	15/	*	CODE 13	BIA	S CODE 88
UCR 3200	CA	CIRC 009	OFFENSE: 4) ARMI	ED VIOLE	ENCE (72	0 5/33 A-	F		ERE A WITNESS PECT BE LOCATED	Y N Y N		JSPECT BE I JSPECT BE I		Y N Y N
NO. VO	A/OTHER V	түре I	NAME					2	e) V		SEX M	RACE W		OF BIRTH
1) 2 INJ		USE N A D M C	ADDRESS 375 W	BRIAR	CLIFF BO	OLINGBI	ROC)K, IL 6	0440		HOME WORK 63	30-226-8600		1
OV/RELAT		ELATION ST	AGE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	HAIR	E	YES	SOCIAL SECURITY	7 NO.	DRIV	ERS LICENS	SE NO.	STATE
GANG AFF	FILIATION	CODE	MISC. INFO		CER FO	R THE V	ILL	AGE O	BOLINGBRO	ок .	÷		!	
NO. VO	DA/OTHER V	TYPE I	NAME						V ₁		SEX M	RACE W	DATE	OF BIRTH
(1) 2 INJ		USE N A D M C	ADDRESS 375 W	. BRIAR	CLIFF B	OLINGB	RO	OĶ, IL	50440		HOME WORK63	0-226-8600		
OV/RELAT	TION VO/F	ELATION	AGE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	HAIR	E	YES	SOCIAL SECURITY	Y NO.	DRIV	ERS LICENS	SE NO.	STATE
GANG AFF	FILIATION	CODE	MISC. INFO		CER FO	R THE V	ILL.	AGE O	BOLINGBRO	ок			7 - 9	-
NO. VO	A/OTHER	TYPE I	NAME						-1k-n		SEX M	RACE W	DATE	OF BIRTH
1 2 INJ		D. USE N A D M C	ADDRESS 375 W	. BRIAR	CLIFFBO	OLINGBI	ROC)K, IL 6	0440		HOME WORK 6	30-226-8600)	#:
OV/RELAT		ELATION ST	AGE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	HAIR	E	YES .	SOCIAL SECURITY	NO.	DRIV	ERS LICENS	E NO.	STATE
GANG AFF	FILIATION	CODE	MISC. INFO		CER FOI	R THE V	ILL.	AGE OI	BOLINGBRO	OK ,			1	
ТҮРЕ	COLOR/C	OLOR	YEAR		MAKE)	MODEL	BODY S	TYLE	LICENSE	STATE	YEAR
VIN OR OT	HER DISTIN	GUISHING	MARKS							VALU	JE	TOV	WED/HOLD	
EVIDENCE	INFORMAT	TON			*						_	LEAD	S/ISPERN N	0.
		11.0		100-00					3.1			-11.		
ASSIST ADVISE ARRIVA	ON THE /WELL I ED HE D AL AT T	BEING (ID NOT HE RES	DATE A CHECK O SHOW U SIDENCE	ON A LIN JP FOR V R/O API	ILEY, W WORK O PROACH	ILLIAM R CALL ED THE	D. I AD' FR	INLEY VISING ONT DO	O 130 WETHER 'S JOB, HE WOULD N OOR AND OBSI	OT BE ERVED	TX: IN TOD THRO	AY. UPO	ON E CLEA	CR06-36272
			IG OFFICER		10 IU	DE BARR	uc/	YDED V	TITE A WOOD	EN BE	ich. K	ONOIL	FIED	272
СОРҮ ТО			OTH	IER AGENCII	ES INVOLVE	ED	APP	ROVED			DATE	09-22-0	6	-

BOLINGBROOK ADDITIONAL PERSONS/VEHICLE INFORMATION

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEME	NTAL REPOR	rs		2.5			PAGE	NO.	INCIDENT R	EPORT NO. 2R06-362	72
ATTEMPT MURDE	ER		DATE OC	CURRED 09	9-22-06		DATE TH 09-22		T			STATUS 03
NO. VOA/OTHER TYPE 8 V I	NAME								SEX M	RACE W	10	OF BIRTH
1) 2 INJURY EMP. USE N S M C	ADDRESS 375 W.	BRIARCI	JFF BOI	LINGBRO	оок, п	ر 60440			HOME WUKK			
OV/RELATION VO/RELATION ST ST	AGE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	HAIR	EYES	SOCIAL S	ECURITY N	10.	DRI	VERS LICEN	SE NO.	STATE
GANG AFFILIATION CODE		GE OF BO	LINGBI	ROOK PO	OLICE (OFFICER						78.5
NO. VOA/OTHER TYPE A I	NAME LINI	LEY, WILI	LIAM DA	VID					SEX M	RACE W		0F BIRTH 15-65
1 2 INJURY EMP. USE N S M C	ADDRESS 130 WI	ETHERSFI	ELD BO	LINGBR	ООК, І	L 60440		- 1	HOME WORK			
OV/RELATION VO/RELATION ST ST	AGE 41	неіGНТ 5'8"	WEIGHT 160	HAIR BRO	BRO	SOCIAL SI	ECURITY N	10.	DRI	VERS LICENS	SE NO.	STATE
GANG AFFILIATION CODE N/A	MISC. INF	ORMATION										
NO. VOA/OTHER TYPE	NAME								SEX	RACE	DATE (OF BIRTH
1 2 INJURY EMP, USE Y N A D S M C	ADDRESS								HOME WORK	si.r		
OV/RELATION VO/RELATION	AGE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	HAIR	EYES	SOCIAL SI	ECURITY N	Ю.	DRIV	ERS LICENS	E NO.	STATE
GANG AFFILIATION CODE	MISC. INF	ORMATION		1/18		4						
NO. VOA/OTHER TYPE	NAME								SEX	RACE	DATE	OF BIRTH
1 2 INJURY EMP. USE Y N A D S M C	ADDRESS							-	HOME .	1		
OV/RELATION VO/RELATION	AGE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	HAIR	EYES	SOCIAL SE	CURITY N			ERS LICENS	E NO.	STATE
GANG AFFILIATION CODE	MISC. INF	ORMATION						-				
TYPE COLOR/COLOR	YEAR		MAKE		1 - 1	MODEL	Be	ODY STY	LE	LICENSE	STATE	YEAR
VIN OR OTHER DISTINGUISHING	MARKS	1				4		VALUE		TOV	VED/HOLD	
TYPE COLOR/COLOR	YEAR		MAKE			MODEL	В	ODY STYI	LE	LICENSE	STATE	YEAR
VIN OR OTHER DISTINGUISHING	MARKS							VALUE		TOW	VED/HOLD	
TYPE COLOR/COLOR	YEAR		MAKE	7		MODEL	ВС	DDY STYI	E	LICENSE	STATE	YEAR
VIN OR OTHER DISTINGUISHING	MARKS							VALUE	+	TOW	/ED/HOLD	
OFFICERS AT SCENE - REPORTIN	G OFFICER	FIRST			-			A CONTRACTOR				
СОРУ ТО	0	OTHER AGENC	IES INVOLV	ÆD.	APPRO	OVED			DATE	09-	22-06	

REPORTING AGENCY	SUPPLEM	ENTAL REPORTS	3			PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REPORT NO).
IL0990200							CR06-3	6272
			DATE OCCURRED		DATE THIS	REPORT		STATUS
ATTEMPT MURDER			09	-22-06		09-22	-06	03
			1		- 4			
	1							
DISPATCH IMMED	IATEL	IN REGAR	DS TO THE DOC	R BEING BAH	RRICADED.	N UNKNO	WN.	
FROM. WETHER	SFIELI	APPROAC	HED R/O IN WH	CH SHE ADV	ISED SHE HA	S NOT HA	D CONTACT OR	SEEN
ANYBODY FROM 13	30 WET	HERSFIELD	FOR APROX. TI					
THERE WITH HIS V						SCENE AT	THAT TIME TO	ASSIST
R/O. R/O ATTEMPT							IERSFIELD WIT	
NEGATIVE RESULT			ND R/O APPROA					
CONTACT. R/O PEI								
GAIN A BETTER VI								
THE DOOR. PRIOR WEARING DIGITA								
KNIFE SECURED TO								
BENCH, UNLOCKED								
SUBJECT IDENTIFIE								
EXPLAINED THE RI				BEING AT HE				
ASCERTAIN HIS WI								S WIFE
AND CHILD. 9-LINI								
LOCATION. UP TO								
WITH 9-LINLEY, R/O								
OF THE RESIDENCE							FEET BEHIND	
THE ODOR IN WHIC								
SUBJECT TO EXIT T								Γ, AND
RESECURED THE W								25.700
TOWARDS THE INT								
DOWN AT THE BAS ACTIONS, STYLE O								
			TELY RETREAT					
POSITIONS	IND IOC	INIMEDIA.	IELI KEIKEAI				CH OF THE RAPI	
EVOLVING SITUAT	ION G	VETHESD	RIECTS DESCRI					
SCENE AND TAKE U	IP PERI	METER PO	SITIONS AROUN	D SAID RESIL	DENCE, R/O	OOK U/P	A POSITION AT	ATREE
IN THE FRONT OF 1	36 WET	HERFIELD.	R/O OBSERVE	THE NORTH	WINDOW	ROVE THE	CARAGE AT 13	50
WETHERSFIELD OF								
							-1	
			FICERS IN THE E					
130 WETHERSFIELD								
A SHORT TIME LAT								
THE EXTERIOR IN A								
RESIDENCE TO THE							IICH WAS PARK	
THE WEST SIDE OF APPARENT IMPACT		REET FACE					EING FIRED FR	
THE RESIDENCE. T		VSHOTS CO						OW
THE RESIDENCE. 1.	IIL GO	1511015 00			the first to a supplied of the		F THE STREET I	FACING
NORTHBOUND AT 1	42 WET	HERSFIELI						
[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[EOUSLY AS THE					ıf
WETHERSFIELD RA								ECT
IN FRONT OF 130 W	ETHER	SFIELD. R/C	HEARD GUNSH	IOTS COME F	ROM THE IN	TERIOR C	F 130 WETHERS	SFIEL
AND SIMULTANEOU	JSLY O	BSERVED T	HE DRIVERS SIL	E WINDOW (ON R/O'S SQU	AD SHAT	TERING. R/O CO	DUL
ALSO HEAR GUNSH	INTE C	OMING ERO	M THE REAR O	7 130 WETHER	Derivi n		AND	لخ ا
1 1	p.			r -		<u> </u>	ADVISING VIA	THE S
RADIO THEY WERE	PINNE	D DOWN RE				THE SCEN]
OVER TO			WHEN HE A	RRIVED ON S	CENE.	(5%)	ADVISED R/O	TO S
OFFICERS AT SCENE - REPORTII	NG OFFICE	R FIRST						CR06-36272
OFFICERS AT SCENE - REPURTI	NG OFFICE	W I IVO I						2
CODY TO		OTHER ACENON	ES INIVOI VED	ADDROVED		DATE		_
COPY TO		OTHER AGENCI	CO IN AOT AED	APPROVED	**	DATE	09/22/06	
				L			02.4E1VV	JL

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS		PAGE NO.	CR06-3		
11.0770200		DATE OCCURRED	DATE THIS R	EDODT	CR00-3	STATUS
ATTEMPT MURDER		09-22-06	DATE THIS K	09-22	-06	03
			A PROPERTY OF	7. 17		
WETHERSFIELD W. WETHERSFIELD AN WETHERSFIELD AN WETHERSFIELD AN WETHERSFIELD AN WETHERSFIELD AN UP POSITION IN THA ADVISED THEY WE LATER R/O WAS JO DEPLOYE WAS PROVIDING OBSERVED 9-LINLE FIRING NUMEROUS LINLEY CHANGE D LOCATION AT THE WHEN ONE SHOT FROM H WINDOW ABOVE TH SITE. A SHORT TIME LINLEY WAS FIRING REGARDS TO 9-LINL SHORT TIME LATER WETHERSFIELD TO WETHERSFIELD TO WETHERSFIELD TO WETHERSFIELD TO WETHERSFIELD TO ARRIVAL AT AND POSITION FROM THA AT WETHERSFIEL ARRIVAL AT ARRIVAL AT ADVANTAGE OR LID THE RESIDENCE AN WERE DEPLOYED IN	HERE 9-LINLEY W ND COULD HEAR N NO ARRIVED AT TO TRY WAS MADE IN TRY WAS MADE IN TRY WAS MADE IN TRY WAS MADE IN TREE RECEIVING CO THEE RECEIVING CO THEE WEAPON IN THE GARAGE. R/O THE GARAGE. R/O THE LATER OFFICEI THE NUMEROUS SHO THE EXTERIOR A THE AREA OF WHE AND FALLING TO THEE CONTINOUS FIR THE CONTINOUS FIR THICERS MADE EN THE OF SITE DUE TO THE OR SITE DUE TO THE TO THE AREA. A	ONSTANT DIRECT GUNFIRE WHO ALSO TOOK UP P THE AND R/O WAS SPOTT ND LEANING OUT OF THE N OUND TOWARDS OTHER OFF OCEED IN FIRING NUMERO THERSFIELD. R/O OBSERVE FOND HE WOULD FIRE A SHO E DIRECTION OF 9-LINLEY V OBSERVED THE SUBJECT GO RS AT THE REAR PERIMETE OTS OUT THE REAR WINDOW ATTEMPTING TO AND SEVERAL MORE GUNSHOTS AND STRIKING WETHERS OTHER FLOOR DUE TO THEIR POS OF THE REAR OF WETHIR RE RECEIVED FROM 9-LINLE UE TO THE POSITION AT	GOUT OF THE ELD AND A SHERSFIELD AND A SHERSFIELD. STRIKING THE OSITION IN THE ING FOR FURTORTH WINDOWN ICERS ON SCENE OF SHOTS SOUTH OF THE RESPIELD TO A STRICT OF THE RESPIELD TO A STRICT OF THE RESPIELD TO A STRICT OF THE RESPIELD TO CKLY REALIZED TO THE RESPIELD TO A STRICT OF	FRONT ORT TIM ORT POSITION ORT POSI	OF AND REAR OF I IE LATER JOIN AND RO AND TION. A SHORT ELLIGENCE. R THE GARAGE THEN OBSERVI D AT ING AND THEN OF ERADIO THAT ELLIGENCE IN TERIOR OF 130 E SHOTS STRIK R/O H MISED. TO FIND A SA G COMPRIOMIS HERSFIELD. UP E WAS NO TAC OFFICERS EX HER TACTICAL ON SCENE ANI	30 ED BY D TOOK TIME /O AND ED 9- AND IRED CH JT OF 9- OF A UNG EARD AND FER RRIVED ED ON FICAL ITED TEAMS O
		*	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE			CR06-36272
DEFICERS AT SCENE - REPORTING	NG OFFICER FIRST					12
СОРУ ТО	OTHER AGENCI	ES INVOLVED APPROVED		DATE	09-22-06	

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT	'S		PAGE NO.	SR06-	
Attempted Murder		DATE OCCURRED 09/22/06	DATE	THIS REPORT 09/24	/06	STATUS 03
met with Officers Sin were double locked. V transported Linley wi	s Hospital to pick up pr nott 1125 and Daunis 9 We placed Linley into the thout incident and arriv	1600 hrs I was advised by isoner Linley, William David. 72. Custody of Linley was transfer front seat of Unit 839, seathed at Bolingbrook Police Deparkept constant visual watch of	We arrived at Ed asferred to us. He elted him, and lef artment at 1704 h	wards Hospital a was handcuffed t Edwards Hosp rs. Linley was pl	in front of his bo ital at 1645 hrs. V aced into intervie	e there, we ody and they We
				ericinia de la composição		
	*			The state of the s		
				The second secon	And the production was an entitled discount of the	
		Ę.		in the state of th		
				man di di manda da m	· Company	SR06-36272
FFICERS AT SCENE - REPOP'				Ta		5272
OPY TO	OTHER AGENC	IES INVOLVED APPROVED		DATE 9/	12/16	

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEM	IENTAL REPORT				PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REPOR	5-36272
			DATE OCCURR	09/22/06	DATE '	THIS REPORT 09/25	5/06	STATUS 03
		-	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Albanian and a second and a second as a se		
Offense: A	ttempted	Murder/A	ggravated	Discharge of a	a Firearm			
				llinois 60440				
	tate of Illi		,					
		vid W m/w	07/15/65		X			
		280)	0,,,20,00					
				.*				
			9					
¥								
								Î
								SE
								06-3
OFFICERS AT SCENE - R		RST	***					SR06-36272
COPY TO			TIES INVOLVED	APPROVED	Sa .	DATE		
JOFF TO		OTHER AGENC	TES IN AOL AED	MPPROVED		DATE 9-	25-Lp	

REPORTING AGENCY	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT	CS .		PAGE NO.		D.
, IL0990200				- <i>1</i>	CR06-36272	
		DATE OCCURRED 09-22-06	DAT	TE THIS REPORT 09-23-06		STATUS 02
	7. 10 1/	07-22-00		07-25-00		02
1						
			5			
		(201)		6100 77		
On the above of	date at approximately 10 ag at Police Officers - F.	520 hrs I was assigned wi rom approximately 1620 i	th in the ars until the subject	e area of 130 W was taken into o	ethersfield reference	
assigned to the	ig at 1 office officers. 1	Wethersfield to guard			usiouy I was	
to hear any soun	ids. During my assignm	ent numerous gun shots w	vere fired from 130 l	Wethersfield, fro	om the front and rear	
area causing me	to take cover when sho	ts were fired to the rear to rear. At one point during	wards my direction. the incident I also o	. I advised over	the radio/air traffic	
the residence po	ssibly from inside of 130	Wethersfield.	ine incluent I also a	uviseu oj sounu	s from the rear of	
•						
5						
				- 227		
	÷.					
				3		
*						
					7-33/4	
						1
OFFICERS AT SCENE - REPOR Azzo #1127	TING OFFICER FIRST					
СОРУ ТО	OTHER AGENCA	ES INVOLVED APPRO	OVED	DATE		
			=		9-23-6	

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT	S.		PAGE NO. 1 of 1			
	A 140-	DATE OCCURRED 09/22/06	DATE TH	IS REPORT 09/2:	5/06	STATUS 02	
	5 10						
				6			
		2					
						717-1-1-1	
					*		
						Γ	
		*				CK06-362/2	
officers at sci . Ji Vard #1128	RTING OFFICER FIRST						
COPY TO	OTHER AGENC	TIES INVOLVED APPROVED	_	DATE	7-25-L2		

EPORTING AGENCY SUPPLEMEN IL0990200	NTAL REPORTS		PAGE 2 of		-36272
	DATE OCCURRED	09/22/06	DATE THIS REPOR		STATU
		33,12,00		09/25/06	
Incident: Attempted M					_1
incident: Attempted w	luruer				
Location: 130 Wethers	field Lane				
Suspect: Linley, Willi	am David M/W 07/15	5/65			
5) (r					
100					
				30	
*					
O FURTHER				*11	
6					
		v			
		(x)			
*					
*		•			
×		v			
*	*	· ·			
ICERS AT SCENE – REPORTING/OFFICER	FIRST				
×4	FIRST OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED	APPROVED		8-25-Le	

IL0990200	UPPLEMENTAL REPORT	S			PAGE NO. 1 of 2	INCIDENT REPOR	RT NO. 6-36272
		DATE OCCURRED	09/22/06	DATE THI		105106	STATU 03
		-	03/22/00		09	9/25/06	- 03
					8		
					3		
		*:					
					66		
					1	÷	
							=
							Î.
ERS AT SCENE - REPORTING	OFFICER FIRST	(4)				***	
ТО	OTHER AGENC	IES INVOLVED	APPROVED		DATE		
			· · ·		9.	25-60	

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS		PAGE NO.	SPO6-S	ORT NO.
		PATE OCCUPRED 06	DATE THIS REPORT	STATUS	
LOSS OFF PROP CODE DE	SCRIPTION/TYPE OF PROPERTY	MANUFACTURER	MODEL/SERIAL NO	. QUANTITY	VALUE
0, 9	-22-06 9-	- approx. 160	hos, c/	o lugs	
ather occid	-to 150	Shooting Ca	12 []	3 627	> <i>T</i>
	mival, Rlo		aned to	Log	ther-
scield in h	thile at t	that location	1 - 1	reand a	
the golde	Shooting -	Subject S	hot num	` 0	5.4.05
The Roside	old be no-	tod that	Plo Neve		
his hunds.	or vit	le,			
17/2	then assi	sted other			the
91115+ 04	the off	ende Some	Time !	eter.	
	10.44				
		A			
					
	ner-zarnemonia		.,		
	-			-	121
					0
					0
		1		-	5
					L
OF THE PERSONNE SERVE		100000		,	14
СОРУ ТО	OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED	APPROVE	DATE 9/	22/08	

TING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS			PAGE NO. 1 of	SR 06-	
		DATE OCCURRED 09-22-06	D/	ATE THIS REPORT 09-25		STATU:
						4
	A way	1.00				
				- 6		
		2				
		40				
			8			
3						
-1						
						Γ
				*		
						- 11

REPORTING AGENCY	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS	3			PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REPOR	
IL0990200					1.	SR06	-36272
		DATE OCCURRED	9/22/06	DATE TH	IS REPORT 09/25	2104	STATUS 03
			9/22/00				03
, 1							
1							
į							
l'							
1							
#							
							3
		***	 -	***			10-4
			i i	1			
				3			
			1			į	
						3	I S
						4	R O
				- 1			5-36
				1		1	SR 06-36272
			İ			Ì	1 1 2
			İ	1			
			<u> </u>	i			
fficers at scene - repor gt. Brian Hafner #974							
OPY TO	OTHER AGENCI	ES INVOLVED	APPROVED		DATE	25-LD	
					12	01	11

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPOR	RTS *				PAGE NO. 1	INCIDENT REPORT CR06	
		DATE OCCURRED	09/22/06		DATE TH	IS REPORT 09/23	/06	STATUS 02
	1 25-	(ar		10000	W 40, 5		1	
					*.			
					×			
					(*)			
						*		
		9		<u> </u>				-
					**			
								CRO
								CR06-36272
OFFICERS AT SCENE - REPOR	RTING OFFICER FIRST							
COPY TO	OTHER AGEN	CIES INVOLVED	APPROVEI)		DATE	23-60	
						7-	23-60	

DATE DUTTION AND FINANCIAL PLANTS. DATE THIS SHANITAGE PARTY. DATE THIS SHANITAGE PA	PAGE NO. 1 of 1	INCIDENT REPO	06-36272
	REPORT 9/24	4/06	STATUS 03
	BUSHOUN E	a r ja H	Sar Val
			i i
		14.04	
			CK00-302/2
FICERS AT SCENF - REPORTING CONICER FIRST FICERS #1103			
PY TO OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED APPROVED	DATE	7-24-6	

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	CR06-36272	its			age no. l of 1	INCIDENT RE	PORT NO. R06-36272	
		DATE OCCURRED 09-22	-2006	DATE THIS RE	PORT 09-25-	2006		STATUS 02
				1	- P			
			12					
		FRIDAY, 09-22-2	2006, 1700 hou	rs				
,								
,								
	=		Hara II			1		
								v.
	· c	7						
	6.							
,					2	,		
FFICERS AT SCENE	ST				2			ZVOC-DOX/Y

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT	S			PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REPORT SR06-	
		DATE OCCURRED 9-	22-06	DATE TH	IS REPORT 9-25-	06	STATUS 03
Incident:	Attemp	ted Murder/Ag	gravated Disc	harge of a	Firearm		
Location:	130 W	ethersfield and	surrounding n	eighborh	od, Boling	gbrook, IL	
Victim(s):	State of	Illinois; Multij	ole Bolingbroo	k Police C	Officers		
Offender:	Linley,	David W m/w	7-15-65				
Time of call:	1407 ho	ours time of orig	inal dispatch				
						v.	
•							-
	ň						
							SR06-
							SR06-36272
DFFICERS AT SCENE - REPOR							2
COPY TO	OTHER AGENC	IES INVOLVED	APPROVED	E	DATE 9-	25-12	

EPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPOR	TS	1 24		PAGE NO. IN	SR06-36	
Attempte	d Murder	DATE OCCURRED 09/22/06	4.	DATE THIS	REPORT 09/24/0	6	STATUS 02
CAS OF PROF) , () - Pro (4-11 - V	MANUFA	CHERR 1	KARDEL STA	AL DIAVES	V S. Cla
					r		
					15		,
							,
							Į
				1		1	
				1			
				4			
10 man				# 10 mm			
				# F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F			14
			*	41.0			
			1				
and the state of t			1				
			74 P	-		Part and a second	
				100		100	
ICERS AT SCENE – REPOR	TING OFFICER FIRST						
y to	OTHER AGEN	CIES INVOLVED APPRO	OVED		DATE /	,	
					9/1	2/46	

PORTING AGENCY IL099020		ENTAL REPORTS	CR 06- 36	6272	,		PAGE NO. 1 of 1	INCIDENT REPORT SR06-	
Attempt	Murder	ann.	DATE OCCURRED	9/22/06		DATE THIS	REPORT 09/24/		STATUS 03
						*			
			5.						
									fe.
		·····							
					1				
						2			
					İ			1	
	8				3	u s			
					1			1	<u>v</u>
					1	i i			3 06
					1			ī	SR 06-36272
CERS AT SCENE – R J. Wetstein #9	EPORTING OFFICE	R FIRST	*1/*				18.		72
үто Investiga		OTHER AGENCI	es involved tate Police	APPROVE	D		DATE	7-74-60	
,					-		1 1	P. Ly	

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPOR			4	PAGE NO. 1 of 1	INCIDENT RI	EPORT NO. 106-362	
Attempted Murder	- M	DATE OCCURRED 09/2	22/06	DATE TH	IS REPORT 09/23	/06		STATUS 03
Adempted Murder	-	- to see a			-	į.		
			SeS					
				PROVIDED LINE AND COMMENTS.		with the state of	enterior control control control	
	ä		ilitiani en en en en en en en en en en en en en	anderson en en en en en en en en en en en en en		termer total - but e more total e total - bette - total	The second limitation of the limit with	
			THE PLANTAGE SHAPE			ministration and states takes ministrates and	and a single single state of th	
			THE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO			The second states where the second states are a	14 14 14 14	
			THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	Albert Maria Caralla C		darmen olan salah "gaki kiki salah sam	White the control of	SR06-36272
OFFICERS AT SCENE - PEPOI Weber 1165	RTING OFFICER FIRST		The same of the sa					6272
СОРУ ТО		ICIES INVOLVED	APPROVED		DATE 9/	12/06	,	

PORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS	CR 06-3627	2		PAGE NO. 1 of 2	INCIDENT REPOR	- 36272
Attempt Murder		DATE OCCURRED	09/22/06	DA	TE THIS REPORT 09/2	3/06	STATU 03
			1			i	
					-		
					*		
							II-
ICERS AT SCENE – REPORT						5	i

EPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS CR 06-36272	2	PAGE NO. 2 of 2	INCIDENT REPORT NO. SR 06-36272
Attempt Murder	DATE OCCURRED		DATE THIS REPORT 09/23	STATUS
Attempt Warder				
and the same	*			
				All a control
			dennique-spridery association toors	
			to make the state of the state	
ONE A TECHNICAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	THE OFFICER FIRST			
PY TO INVESTIGATION	AGENCIES INVOLVED	APPROVED,	DATE	3/22/06

25

IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT	S				PAGE NO. 1 of 1	INCIDENT REPO	RT NO. 6-36272	
- IM - ST - ST - ST - ST - ST - ST - ST - S	4	DATE OCCURRED	09/22/06		DATE THIS	REPORT 10/02		STA 0	TUS
		7		and the second second	1		1		
							1		
						Y			
				the place and the same specific and the same	este de la company de disco de la company de				
			8	and the state of t	digiriya makifa da bahar e da da da fasanin ƙasar ƙ		ome and the second of the second		
				illian in ministrator of a william in			CONTRACTOR COMMENSION OF THE CONTRACTOR CONT	ac politicam could select see	SR06-36272
FFICERS AT SCENE - REPORT	ING OFFICER FIRST								72
OPY TO	OTHER AGEN	CIES INVOLVED	APPROVED			DATE	0-2-6		

PORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPOR	TS		3.55	PAGE NO. 1 Of 1	INCIDENT REPOR	RT NO. 5-36372		
20		DATE OCCURRED	9/22/06	DATE THI	S REPORT 10/09		STATUS 03		
							1		
				92					
		6							
, so £			5						
				private or to empress		0.000	1		
		17.53		7.00		*			
							A A		
				Marie States to					
		v		I			;		
							<u>v</u>		
				fin - m leaven			K06-3		
CERS AT SCENE – REPOR	RTING OFFICER FIRST	n in					SR06-36272		
mpton 1152							H		

ORTING AGENCY IL099020	0	SUPPLEMENTAL REPO	PRTS			PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REPORT SR06-	
· · · · ·		1	DATE OCCUR	RED 09-22-06	DATET	HIS REPORT 09-23	ls	STATUS 03
			-6					
	ON 0 AT INCLIAND LINL WHO MCC. MEM	LIAM DAVID LIP VETHERSFIELD 9-23-06 THIS RE MO DENT. AT 0033 EARED AT THE SUBJECT THEN EY WAS THEN VETHERSFIELD PARAMEDICS EY RECEIVED THEN TRANSP RAY #1139 ACC BER, FROM THE 9-23-06 AT 1500 DRNEY MARK I	TOLENCE, and NLEY M/W DO LANE BOLIN PORTING DE PORTING	GBROOK, WILL CONTECTIVE WAS OF POLICE RADIO OF WAS ADVISED BY R OF 130 WETHE ENTERING AND CUSTODY AT 00 RD WHERE A BOILED TO PROVIDE REATMENT BY OF THE AMBULANCE THE AMBULANCE TECTIVE WAS THE AMBULANCE.	OUNTY, ILL N SCENE AT COMMUNICA AN OFFICE RSFIELD. FO SURRENDO 34 HOURS A INGBROOK S-LINLEY N SCENE B PITAL. OFFI CE TO EDW ETECTIVE SO	TTE SUPPORTIONS THE COMMITTIONS FOR VIA RADIONS FOR WAS ESTONE WITH MEDIOLINGBROWN ARD HOSP	MAND POST, R THE ABOVE O THAT S-LIE RTHER ADVI N SCENE OFF SCORTED BY ARTMENT AM ICAL TREAT OK FIRE PAR ITAL ALONG	TY TE LISTE NLEY HA SED THA TICERS. S OFFICER IBULANC MENT. S RAMEDIC OFFICE WITH
ERS AT SCENE - RIECTIVE MCC			a		en kenisten en			SK06-36272

EPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS EVIDE	NCE TECHCI	CAN REP	ORT	PAGE NO. 1 of 1	SR 06	NO. -36272
	I	DATE OCCURRED 0	9-22-06	DATE	THIS REPORT 09-28	-06	STATUS 03
ASS OFF PEOP ODE COOF	DESCRIPTION	OF PROPERTY		MANUFACTURER	NO MODEL/SE	CIAL QUANTI	YALUE
On 09-27-06 at ap to photograph the Supplen 35mm film camera Wethersfield was Wethersfield was The film was enter camera and the da	area. nent Report). R/O a and a digital can and of the fence lin also photographed red into evidence f ata stored was trai	advised R/O took photogr nera. Photogr ne on the north from the she for processing asferred to a C	aphs of the aphs were a side of the d area of and the di	was on 09-22 area and the taken of a ble yard. A vie Wethersfi gital memory	e property due shed with we of the off led. card was re	in the back y ender's home	(see a both a yard at e at 130 the
iso transferred of	nto a second CD-r	CUISK #	200		100 m of the 60 m		,
			Total Control Control		in decimal		
			-			1. 1. 2. 1.	
			-				
and the second			3744		1111		
1,110,000			5				
11111			111111111111111111111111111111111111111				
***************************************	2 A						

			on the state of th		C.	-	
			The state of the s		i de la constante de la consta		
7					and the second s		and the state of t

			the second		-		
			***************************************		in the second se		-
	*		***************************************			and the second delication of the second delica	arith or the same
			Section of the leading of the leading of the lead of t			a a la constante de la constan	
	(2)		***		-		
CERS AT SCENE REPORTI		-1			***		SK 00-302/2
TO TECHNIC	IAN Valentine #1124 OTHER AGENCE	ES INVOLVED	APPROVED		DATE	-71.5	
Evidence/Investigati					9.	28-10	

BOLINGBROOK POLICE DEPARTMENT

		PR	OPERTY	REPORT				
REPORTING AGENCY	SUPPLEMENTAL F	REPORTS		PROPER	TY REPO	RT NO.	27-	
IL0990200		100			11	Tob - 360	272	
JOB #	DAY/DATE/TIME F	9.22.06		100-170	1	of inventory 09-27-7	√	
TYPE OF INCIDENT	17KI 0	1.99.00	lt o	Y FOUND	102	DIATE	40	
TYPE OF INCIDENT	- Marox	v)	1	10 1	THO	SPIEUD		
EVIDENCE		DHAZARD	FOUND	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		EEPING LAB PROX	CESSING	☐ YES
SEIZED	☐ RE	COVERED	OTHER:					D NO
FOUND BY		DATE OF BIRTH	ADDRESS	11 Da		00	PH	ONE NUMBER
			575	W. Be	ARU	_114=	do	6.860
OWNER		DATE OF BIRTH	ADDRESS				PH	ONE NUMBER
CHARGES FILED	YES 🙀	IF YES:	STATE	INITIAL COUR	T DATE:			
	ио 🖺		LOCAL					
ITEM#	DESCR	PTION OF PROPERTY		MANUFAC	URER	NO.MODEL/SERIAL	QUANTITY	VALUE
Day	2511111	KODAK FILM		-			1	-
Coc				Nun	~		······	
	- 1718K7(DUTATION	1110105	DAME	Δ	<u> </u>	2_	1
and with the section of the section	h		********************	***************************************			****	
4			*************			0.00.0000		4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
***************************************		***************************************			,		1010101000000	
			ni, na na 1370 na 36 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 17 18 16 16 17 17 18 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16				***************	
								<u> </u>
		***************************************	************				****	ļ
	ad 14 mod around at all around around around around a (T. 20)						******************	erini nercelli kusasasas
Name To the Control of the Control o				1				
7 1 1 2 7 A AMERICAN STATE OF THE STATE OF T						1		1
		and the second s		er er er er er er er er er er er er er e	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·]
		**********************	*****************************	***************************************			***************************************	
					: 		emilma a semprarala elargesta	
					i			10.10
REPORTING OFFICER	1 , 1	APPROVED		_	DA	TE 9-27-15	,	
				, v		7-210		
THE DA	TE OUT		NCE PERSONN			BEACC)).	
ITEM DA	TE OUT DA	ATE IN SIGNAT	URE RETUR	NED BY		REASO	N	
						24		
						*		
	977 - T				U-80		- DUMMAN	
PROPERTY OV	VNER M	IONTH DAY	YE	AR HOW	NOTIFIED	IN PERSON	MAIL	
□ NOTIFIED						☐ PHONE		
ALL BRODERTY	DESCRIPTO ABOVE		POSITION OF F				III SHOW IT	TORY
ALL PROPERTY	DESCRIBED ABOVE	PROPERTY DI	ESCRIBED ON LINE	(2)			OF THIS INVEN	IORY
SIGNATURE OF RECIPIEN RELEASED TO:	Т	ADI	DRESS				DATE	
RELEASE OR DISPOSAL A	UTHORIZED BY:			-	~		DATE	
		*		¥				
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER I	DISPOSING OF PROPE	RTY: STA	R#			-	DATE	

REPO		G AGENCY L099020	00	SUPPL	EMENTAL R	EPORTS					PAGE N	10.		Siz	CIDENT REPO	RT NO.
					-1.161-529		04	TE OCCURR 1/22/06	RED		DATE	HIS REPO	ORT .	STATU		
LOSS	OFF	PROP, CODE	D	ESCRIPT	IONTYPE (F PROPERT	y ,	MAN	UFACTU	RER	Î	NODEL/SI	PIAL NO		QUANTITY	VALUE
71		09-23-	10		RESPOR		To	Mau	ARD	LANDI	NG	DR.	AND	M	EATHERS	FIED
LN.	1	2	<i>NSPOR</i>		OFFEI			LEY, W		22	*	To	EDI	NAR		
VIA	1	1 2	MBULAN			BFD	741	MBULAN		ARRI		AT		IARO		1
AT	011		-		INLEY	WAS		PACED	IN	AR	DOM	[N	Tue		PHERCE	
1200	1	Mys	1		OFC	MCR		STAYE	FD	WITH	LIN		Un.		APPRO	1
- Contraction			WHEN	1 6		ERE	Ka	IEVED	OF	OUR	P	MY	BY	OF	<u> </u>	AL
<u> </u>	15	AT	THE	Hos	PITAL.											
	<u> </u>									9-				-		
	-	<u> </u>	1	E.	_											
			1	-										†		
								5								
								_								
														_		
							- 1									
												W				
														-		
			1				-							-		32
			1								*****					1
								- C					-	+		06-36272
																3.
																27
																14
				(48)			**									
							-									
OFFICE	ROWE C	OFFE THEO	אדועה מככים	FO FIOCT									-			
COPY TO	0			OTHER	R AGENCIES IN	NOLVED		APPROVE	-			DA	TE 9-	23	·LD	

		RATIVE/PROF	ERTY CON			
PORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPOR	TS		PAGE NO 1of 1	INCIDENT REPORT I	NO. 36272
Attempted Murder	1000	DATE OCCURRED 09-	22-06	DATE THIS REPORT	-27-06	STATUS 03
	- May 999				Tront.	
	51 51		The same that th			
					×	
			1		1,	Ĭ
				CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		1
						1
				1		
		1200-12				

			-	West of the second	777	
						ļ-
		¥				1
				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		<u>1</u>
			1		8	SK
			1	# 6 # 7		6
						SR06-36272
ICERS AT SCENE - RFD dd #1134	TING OFFICER FIRST					12
у то	OTHER AGEN	NCIES INVOLVED	APPROVED	DATE	0 00 1-	
	1		L.		9-27-12	- 11

EPORTING AGENCY SUP SUP SUP SUP SUP SUP SUP SUP SUP SUP			SUPPLEM	MENTAL REPORT Lement Rep	ort				PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REP		CR 06-36272
					DATE OCCURRE	9-22-06		DATE TH	THIS REPORT 9-28-06			STATUS
4	Ţ						1					
	-							214				
									:			
									i			
			ž.									
												*
		16										
ř						90	1					
	i											
3										¥ 8	8	
		Ī									1	
										+		
-	-											
	3,42						\$	-		1		
	-						di E			1	Ť	
							Ì			i i	4	
							F 1				i	
		ž.								1		
9	3	Î										06-
							and and and and and and and and and and				1	362
es 990		JE REPO	RTING OFFIC	CER FIRST								72
7 TO				OTHER AGEN	CIES INVOLVED	APPROVE	D		DATE	2 00 1		
							· ' <u>~</u> _			7-28-1	P	

REPORT		3 AGENCY L099020	00	SUPPL	EMENTAL REPORTS			PAGE NO.	,	INCIDENT REI	
ATTE				/ALL	DISCHARGE	DAT	9-32-06	DATE THIS P	EPORT O &	status 03	
LOSS CODE	DFF	PROP. CODE		ESCRIPT	ION/TYPE OF PROPERTY		MANUFACTURER	MODE	L/SERIAL NO.	QUANTITY	VALUE
			1	-		ľ					
						_					-
-	-					+					-
						\exists					-
											- ()
			-			-					SR
	-					+					⊣ I
					10-11-20	-			S-1		06-
				-		-					
									*****		100
											36272
											نوال
OFFICADE	AT C	POEME DEDO	TIME OFFIC	en cidSL			W				7
popy to				OTHER	AGENCIES INVOLVED		APPROVED		DATE	·	1

REPORTING AGENCY	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS		PAGE NO.		
IL0990200			1	SR 06-36	272
	DATE OCCURRED	9- 22-06	E THIS REPORT 09-23	-06	STATUS 09
OSS CHE PROF	OF STREET OF DROPESTY	MANUFACTUR		ROW CHENTAL	1/311
303. 4.474.		1	**	¥ .	
14		÷			
		1	9		
			4		
	*				
		1	1		
		e .			
			And the second s		4
		# 5			
			and the second s		
		# #			
			18 18 18 18	and the second	
		# #			8
		The state of the s			00
FICERS AT SCENE - REP	ORTING OFFICER FIRST	1	1		SK 00-302/2
	9				
	OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED	APPROVED	DATE	1. 1.	
			9/	12/06][_

EPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEM	MENTAL REPORT	S			PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REPORT I	
			DATE OCCURRED 09	/22/06	DATE THIS	REPORT 09/27		STATUS 03
							1	
				there is	-			1
1 1 1							•	
				1				
				4 .				ŀ
				1				
1 1				# 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4				
				-				
				i i				
				1	1			Ì
					:			1
1 1				1	8			
							i i	
				Į.				
				i.	į		Î	1
					ŧ			
				• 1	į		5	1
					3		Į.	
ICERS AT SCENE – RI	PORTING OFFICE	CER FIRST						
Y TO		OTHER AGENC	CIES INVOLVED	APPROVED		DATE	2 00 10	
						1 7	7-27-10	

EPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT	S		PAG		REPORT NO.
	en en en en en en en en en en en en en e	DATE OCCURRED 9/	22/06	DATE THIS REPO		STAT 03
Location: 130 Weth	Murder/ Aggravated Decretical Bolingbrook Il		1		The state of the s	- The state of the
0						
			Principal	1		o Curren
			direction and the same state of	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN STATE OF THE PER		
			inclinativation and an inclination	***************************************		THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRE
CF	G OFFICER FIRST				1):	
Y TO /	OTHER AGENC	IES INVOLVED	APPROVED	D	9-25-	حا

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS	-	PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REPORT NO. SR 06-36272
	-	DATE OCCURRED	DATE THIS REPORT	STATUS 2
LOSS OFF PROPICODE	DESCRIPTION/TYPE OF PROPERTY	MANUFACTURER	MODEL/BERIAL NO.	. QUANTITY VALUE
	rday 9-23-06 A	6 0059 hrs. 2/0	Along with	Ofc. Martin
responded to	Mallard and	Lithers Field pe	2	Arg #916.
Upon Acribal	Plo was ins	tructed to Fol	1 1 0-	D Ansulance
transporting C	Offender Linley.	William DAVID	to Eduardo	Hospital.
It should be	noted that Of	r. MArtin # 1158 1	rode inside	the Ambulance
with Offende	- Linley W.			
Ugon Arrival	<u> </u>	tospital at agri	1 /	11 Acg. R/D
plany with 0	Fc. MArtin *1158	0 /	The state of the s	to the
Emengency P	som to resivo	medical attent		
0630 hs 46		Flender Linley	Allian David	Daval FILLS.
- Mothing furt			by Ove.	Suval IIIs.
70 3185	THE PL CAIS O		1	
	22 A 192 P 20 P 2 10 P			
			1	

	400 P St 27 54 5 27 5 4			
	11.77.1			
				- S
	10.110.00			ا ج
	illen inniver			96
			515	36
	7. III			——————————————————————————————————————
	maker make in the same			_
OFFICERS AT SCENE DECORPTING OFFI			1.2 COM -	
COPY TO	OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED	APPPOYER	DATE G	122/11
				17/06

BOLINGBROOK POLICE DEPARTMENT

			PROPE	ERTY RI	EPO	RT			
REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTA	L REPORTS			F	PROPERTY REPO	PK 06-36	2777	
JOB #	DAY/DATE/TIM	01	1			DAY/DATE/TIME	OF INVENTORY	1	4
	FriDAY			07 M		Satur	x04 4123	ov	
TYPE OF INCIDENT 201 1) Attempt MWI			Es Violence Es A Ficeaci	172		Shering	ton Ct.		*
EVIDENCE		BIOHAZARD		FOUND		SAEE	CEEPING LAB PRO	CESSING	YES
SEIZED	D\$	RECOVERED		OTHER:					□ NO
FOUND BY			OF BIRTH ADI	DRESS			(K)	, bh	ONE MINTER
Cales. DAV	Th W.	7/15	1 - 1 -		the	Field A	BBK IL GO		ONE NUMBER
CHARGES FILED	YES 🔀	, II	YES: STATE	4	INITIA	L COURT DATE:			
TTEM# }		CRIPTION OF P	ROPERTY		MAN	NUFACTURER	NO,MODEL/SERIAL	QUANTITY	VALUE
1 UNKNO	WN Calib	er round	d recovered	inside		MNK-	-טאצ-		-N/4-
5 Sh	resington						<u> </u>		
	sable Ca	мега		**************	Pok	wold	-UNK-		-N/4-
			*******		(144, 11 11 11 1 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14			*******************	

	ir talah kelalah dalam dalam dalam dalam dalam dalam dalam dalam dalam dalam dalam dalam dalam dalam dalam dal	***********					# 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1		ļ
				***************************************					i
				*************	2000 Pa tha tha Martin dag th	h, 45, 44, 44, 44, 44, 45, 444, 444, 44,			}
		at and an and and and personal collection of the entire of the		****************	an 10 an an an 30 90 10 9		***************************************	mune di ne se recience	
····		40 m.m. 11.14 to 14.14 to 14.14 to 14.14 to 14.14 to 14.14 to			*******	*************************			1 1
COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE	*************************	*****************		***************************************					
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *					radio de la desta de la c		***************************************	(majortalija bitat a južeminas)	**************************************
									!
REPORTING OFFICER	0.4		APPROVED .	IPS NOW AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PART		Di	9/23/	lou	
			EVIDENCE F			DNLY			
ITEM D.	ATE OUT	DATE IN	SIGNATURE	RETURNE	DBY		REASC	NC	- Lander
								-	
						1			
PROPERTY O	OWNER	MONTH	DAY	YEAR		HOW NOTIFIED	<u> </u>	MAIL	
VE. 3 10 6 11 11			DISPOSIT	TION OF PRO	PERT	I	L PHONE	-13 W-	a ge
ALL PROPERTY	Y DESCRIBED ABOV	VE	PROPERTY DESCRIB					of this inven	TORY
SIGNATURE OF RECIPIES RELEASED TO:	NT		ADDRESS					DATE	TORY OV
RELEASE OR DISPOSAL	AUTHORIZED BY:							DATE	
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	DISPOSING OF PRO	OPERTY:	STAR#					DATE	

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPOR	ENCE TECHCICA	N REPORT		PAGE NO. 1 of 1		SR 06-3	
	J	DATE OCCURRED 09-22	2-06	DATE THIS	REPORT 09-29	-06		STATUS 03
COM CONTRACTOR	on Schipi	KIN OF PROPERTY	MANUFA	CTURER	NO NE DELINE	RIAL.	su-amility	VALLE
-1 Tan cam -1 Green T -1 Green be -1 Pair of t -1 Pair Bla -Green Nyl -1 White T -1 White bl -1 .22 calib -2 Pieces of -2 brown be On 09-24-06 at app paper bags from C bags contained pro-	ouflage pair of postinit containing oxer-type short on lace-up boots ox socks contain on-type cords owel containing anket containing er Remington but brown paper linags —original pactors imately 180 of C. Sinnott, #11	g probable blood ullet ning ckaging-with maps Ohrs, R/O collected 25, at the Bolingbro	knife sheath co e blood le blood and ammunition the above liste	on box d items ion. R/O	that were) was awa	pacl	caged in t	thin the
items in paper bag caliber Remington envelope. The pap	rying cabinet to proximately 181 s. The items we bullet from the per lining from the ackaged with m	dry. Ohrs, R/O removed ore then sealed and a bottom of the drying he bottom of the drying aps and an empty be	the items from marked for bio ng cabinet and ying cabinet w	hazard package as packa	materials ed and sea aged and s	. R/O led t seale	d package D located he bullet i d. The or	a .22 n an ginal
On 09-29-06 at apitems in paper bag caliber Remington envelope. The pap packaging was rep	rying cabinet to proximately 181 s. The items we bullet from the per lining from the ackaged with m	dry. Ohrs, R/O removed ore then sealed and a bottom of the drying he bottom of the drying aps and an empty be	the items from marked for bio ng cabinet and ying cabinet w	hazard package as packa	materials ed and sea aged and s	. R/O led t seale	d package D located he bullet i d. The or	a .22 n an ginal
On 09-29-06 at apitems in paper bag caliber Remington envelope. The pap packaging was rep	rying cabinet to proximately 181 s. The items we bullet from the per lining from the ackaged with m	dry. Ohrs, R/O removed ore then sealed and a bottom of the drying he bottom of the drying aps and an empty be	the items from marked for bio ng cabinet and ying cabinet w	hazard package as packa	materials ed and sea aged and s	. R/O led t seale	d package D located he bullet i d. The or	a .22 n an ginal
On 09-29-06 at appitems in paper bag caliber Remington envelope. The pappackaging was repin the original pac	rying cabinet to proximately 181 s. The items we bullet from the per lining from the ackaged with makaging and did to the second	dry. Ohrs, R/O removed ore then sealed and a bottom of the drying he bottom of the drying aps and an empty be	the items from marked for bio ng cabinet and ying cabinet w	hazard package as packa	materials ed and sea aged and s	. R/O led t seale	d package D located he bullet i d. The or	a .22 n an iginal at was
On 09-29-06 at apitems in paper bag caliber Remington envelope. The pap packaging was rep	rying cabinet to proximately 181 s. The items we bullet from the per lining from the ackaged with makaging and did to the per lining from the lackaged with makaging and did to the lining from the lackaged with makaging and did to the lackaged with makaging with makaging with makaging with makaging	dry. Ohrs, R/O removed are then sealed and a bottom of the dryin he bottom of the dryin aps and an empty bot need drying.	the items from marked for bio ng cabinet and ying cabinet w	hazard package as packa	materials ed and sea aged and s	. R/O led t seale	d package D located he bullet i d. The or	a .22 n an iginal at was

BOLINGBROOK POLICE DEPARTMENT

			PROPI	ERTY R	EPORT			- Vera			
REPORTING AGENCY	SUPPLEMENTAL	REPORTS			PROPE	ERTY REPO	ORT NO.	<i>(</i> – –			
IL0990200	Ji					-c	6.3	027	2		
JOB #	DAY/DATE/TIME		T 100		1	PI C	PI 29	ORY	1900		
THE OF INCIDENT		22.01	0	LOCA	TION FOUND	FIC	21. 21	*Ob	1100		
TYPE OF INCIDENT 1)				Lock	TION TOURD						
EVIDENCE	В	IOHAZARD		FOUND		SAFE	KEEPING	LAB PRO	CESSING	П	YES
SEIZED		ECOVERED		OTHER:	-					F	NO
FOUND BY		DATE OF	F BIRTH AD	DRESS						PHONE NUT	MBER
				DDFAA							
OWNER 11	()	DATE OF	F BIRTH AD	130 U	ETHER	CRE				PHONE NUI	∕BER
CHARGES FILED	YES V	IF YE	ES: STATE	N A	INITIAL COL	URT DATE:	11/	VIII SEE			
	NO 🗍		LOCAL		TBA	+					
Trem =		RIPTION OF PROI			MANUFA	CTURER	NO.MODE	L/SERIAL	QUANTTI	Y VA	LUE
	Amoura	- Qua	Cutton	nue Pe-	Da Di -	72 -		_	1		
					C						
	quotage		N BOT A	nd knii	re Shea	rtit G	MAN	NE		newijananana	. Historia (A. K.)
Peo	BABLE BLE	χD.		********************	t Harana danasa - paran		ingen et allemen en en e				
- GROEN	T-SHIPT	CONTAINI	NG TROBA	BUE BU	Occ				1	-	
	J BOOR	112-21-11-11	Control of the second of the second	A SHIP ASSOCIATION TO STATE OF THE	The second secon	BIN		-	(111111111111111111111111111111111111111
					2.73			enter de la lace de la lace de la lace de la lace de la lace de la lace de la lace de la lace de la lace de la	······································		
	of Tan La				Contract and Contract and Contract		30	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		paur _	
- PAR of	BLACK S	sous Ce	antening.	PROBAB!	ماكل ع	OD_		mar ar at ar ar ar a construction as a construction as a construction as a construction as a construction as a	1 y as		
- Green	1 Nycon-	TYPE Co	<i>sos</i>	*********		L Marie de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya		_ {	2 bundle	s -	er terren
-tilente	Tous (ALTTENN!	NG PROBA	BEB	mo		i	_	1	-	7
1111	BLANKE	- C	Te	PAZI = 1	31.00	RESTRICTION OF			1	Records the enterest	*******
	Section of the Control of the Contro	Print Section 1 in 1 hours of 1 h 1 h 2 h 1 h 1 h			in						nera estababat
	ALIBOR J	duccei			laune	1,101					
- From	N PAREZ			······································	÷		-				and the court
- Leon	N PAPER	BAGISL	DRIGINAL	- PAKA	GING A	DNI		_	2		*******
NAA	SANDLAL	INTY BOX	& LAUIN	6TDV -22	CALIBO	P. Bu	UFR				
REPORTING OFFICER			PROVED				ATE	1			
	<u> </u>			-			- 9	-28-	جما		
			EVIDENCE			Y					A
ITEM D	ATE OUT D	ATE IN	SIGNATURE	RETURNI	ED BY			REAS	NC		

		-		-							
										-	
PROPERTY O	WNER	MONTH	DAY	YEAR	ном	W NOTIFIEI		IN PERSON	☐ MA	AIL.	
NOTIFIED	*		5	- 15.11	`		H	PHONE			
	THE PARTY OF THE P		DISPOSI	TION OF PR	OPERTY		H JH	HONE	7	100	1
ALL PROPERTY	Y DESCRIBED ABOVE	E PF	ROPERTY DESCRIE	BED ON LINE (S)				OF THIS IN	VENTORY	1
SIGNATURE OF RECIPIEN	VT		ADDRESS				·		DATE		\parallel
RELEASED TO:					¥]
RELEASE OR DISPOSAL	AUTHORIZED BY:					V			DATE		
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	DISPOSING OF PROP	PERTY:	STAR#						DATE		$\ $
0.70=1017											

	099020	00			1 of 1	SR 06-3	6272
			DATE OCCURRED 09-22-06	DATET	HIS REPORT 09-24-	06	STATUS 03
(1) -30 	PROF	DESCRIPT.	_ 1 (ET)	AND WILLIAM		3 × ±123	1.813.1
/ictim		w .					
ocati		*			1 -		
lefere		Damage to Property			3		
CICIC	mee.	Damage to Troperty			3	67	
1	490	Disposable Camera		Polaroid		1	
1		Fencing		Unknown	Unknow	n 5 Slats	Unk
1		Gate Hinges		Unknown	Unknow		Unk
	055	Gute Hinges			Chillion		CHA
n 09-	24-06	at approximately 1350	hrs. R/O responded to	the Police Jobby	reference d	amage to prop	erty at
	sidence		_	_			
	4	,	Upon arrival, R/O spo			vised the nort	
e fen	ce on	the property had bullet	tholes and slats remov	ved from the fend	ing. The no	rthwest gate v	Vas
alled	off of	its hinges. R/O respon	ded to the residence to	see the damage	and to take	photographs.	R/O
		probable bullet holes				and the second s	
pros	ximate	ly three feet west of the	shed from the neighb	ors vard and one	e hole in the	middle of the	slat
irectl	y behi	nd the shed. Three slat	ts of the fence were re	moved from dire	ctly behind i	the shed and v	vere
ing o	n the	grass in the yard. The	two hinges on the gate	e. located on the r	orthwest co	rner of the fer	ice
. 0			0 0	-		Activities and the second second	
ere p	ulled (out of its base. Photogr	aphs were taken of th	e damage and th	e camera wa	is entered into)
iden	CE				4		
iden	CC.			*			
					4		
-				İ	3		
		140					
1					i i		
1							
8 0							
ğ. 1							
1							
1							
1	3						
1							
1							
ĵ.							
-							
-					1		
				Ī	1 1 1 1		
A TOTAL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE							
Company of the party of the par							
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O							
the state of the s							
the state of the s							
dur establishment in the life of the amount of the life of the lif							
the state of the s							
to a manufacture of the second							
CERS AT	I SCENE -	REPORTING OFFICER FIRST					
	T SCENE -	REPORTING OFFICER FIRST					
entine			CIES INVOLVED APPRO	VED	DATE		
			ZIES INVOLVED APPROV	VED	DATE		

BOLINGBROOK POLICE DEPARTMENT

			PROP	ERTY RE	PORT	F &		
REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENT	AL REPORTS			PROPERTY	PROD -	36272	
IOB #	L : .	ME REPORTED	06 135	7)		TIME OF INVENTORY	145	
TYPE OF INCIDENT	DIN	09.24.	06 100		ON FOUND	01.9406	11:00	
1)					1 . 1 -	HPSFIFLD	>	
EVIDENCE		BIOHAZARD		FOUND		SAFEKEEPING' LAB P	ROCESSING	E AE
SEIZED		RECOVERED	OF BIRTH AD	OTHER:			T DU	ONE NUMBER
FOUND BY		DATE	OFBIRIT	DKL35			, rn	ONE NUMBER
NWFR.	* 1	DATE	OF BIRTH AD	DRESS 18 WETT	terspie	LD	PH	ONE NUMBER
CHARGES FILED	YES 🗀	IF	YES: STATI	Ė 📙	INITIAL COURT D	PATE:		
HEM# [NO L	SCRIPTION OF P	ROPERTY		MANUFACTUR	ER NO MODEL/SERIA	L QUANTITY	VALUE
DIS		CAME			POLAROII			
	POSHBUL	CAYNE	BH.	***************************************	I OLATEON			
						A STATE OF THE STA	to the second second second	
**************************************							••• •	

e a					- 10 00.00 00, 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00			
	1,40 hada 3 a 34 hada 3 1 a 35 da 36 da 36 da 56 da 57 da 58 da 58 da 58 da 58 da 58 da 58 da 58 da 58 da 58 da							
							Î.	
Li in the second control of an employment of the second of								
e acc estimates forming to minimize the second		1-10g \$4 4 1-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16	44444444444		**********************************	reproductive and the providence consists in project company to the state of the sta	01 (1014 1) 10 - 0 10 - 0 10 - 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	
ola – a sira pari para di manana manana manana 2	adan ar al gradi produjeni prajevajnje gradi produjeni je produjeni je produjeni					***************************************		
			. 14-4-4-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-			**************************************	nankananananananan 3	
and a second or an experience of the second	a pingga galaman di angga at angga at angga at angga at angga at angga at angga at angga at angga at angga at	and would not set up to the form of a finite or a first	***************************************		*******************			
	magnical distribution to the magnic of the designation	na de construir e de l'agra de l'agra de l'agra de l'agra de l'agra de l'agra de l'agra de l'agra de l'agra de				**************************************		i Phiendrone donard **
tions transferred productions of the	managaras narasantentales entres							ļ
-				j			1	
EPORTING OFFICER			APPROVED	•		DATE 9/22/	45	
			EVIDENCE	PERSUNNEL	USE ONLY	1////		-1 (.K
ITEM	DATE OUT	DATE IN	SIGNATURE	-		REA	SON	
					Howard	HEIED ET DIDEC	ON FINAN	
PROPERTY NOTIFIED	OWNER	MONTH	DAY	YEAR		TIFIED IN PERS	ON MAIL	
ALL PROPE	RTY DESCRIBED AB	OVE	PROPERTY DESCRI	ITION OF PRO	PEKIY	*	OF THIS INVEN	TORY
IGNATURE OF RECIPELEASED TO:			ADDRESS				DATE	
ELEASE OR DISPOSA	L AUTHORIZED BY	:					DATE	

LEPOI	RTING	AGEN 2099	CY)200	SUPPLE	MENTAL REPOR	rs				PAGE NO. 1 of 1	INCIDENT F	EPORT NO. R 06-36	272
						DATE OCCURREI	09-22-06		DATE TH	TIS REPORT 09-2			STATUS 03
30	Wetl	nersfi	eld		-		0,-22-00		<u> </u>	1	7-00	1	
-	1	-	-1-		******					1			
•													
1													
:													
	1		į					1				1	_ [
	1		i i					İ					
								1					
	1		7	*				1				-	
		-				-							
	1	1											
								and the same of th				1	
	· 10 +	ì						1				1	
								100			Î		
	0	8										1	
		. }						1				-	
	1	9						1				4 4	SE
			1							**************************************	5	1	6
		8										1	SR 06-36272
FFIC	ERS A	T SCEN	E - REPO	RTING OFFI	CER FIRST								
OPY		- 11 4 4 4	-		OTHER AGEN	CIES INVOLVED	APPROVE	ED		DATE			-
											7-27-1	9	

BOLINGBROOK POLICE DEPARTMENT PROPERTY REPORT

			PROPE	ERTY REPO			
REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMEN	TAL REPORTS		F	PROPERTY REPORT N	10. -3627	a
JOB #	PAY/DATE/	TIME REPORTED	06 140	7	AY/DATE/TIME OF I	NVENTORY 2306 1	915
TYPE OF INCIDENT 1)				LOCATION FOU	ND 9 THOS	XFID 1.	. 1
EVIDENCE		BIOHAZARD		FOUND	SAFEKEEP	ING LAB PROCESSI	NG YES
SEIZED		RECOVERED		OTHER:			NO NO
FQUND BY	11+16	DATE	E OF BIRTH	- III }	DIARCLI	DE .	PHONE NUMBER
OWNER	INE IL	DATE	E OF BIRTH ADI	DRESS	Three		PHONE NUMBER
CHARGES FILED	YES	"	F YES: STATE	出一十	L COURT DATE:		
LINA	NO L	ESCRIPTION OF P	LOCAL		VUFACTURER NO	MODEL/SERIAL OU	ANTITY VALUE
TEM =							1 -
- BEM	INGTUN	HIMMIN	11110N 2	2 CALIBER	- LONG KII	W T	<u>}</u>
				A AND OF A	MMUNITON	1 tho FOX	.
- KEM	ington A	tmmun]	Mon Box				
	1.1 771 771 771 771 771 771 771 771 771						
	ir jeng ku stendile er etninggrafet glut mente	plique en a hallplige pligne en en a dat en franchist de en de	a all the same are an are an are a second as much a second and all galling the gall				reconstruction of a community of a
04	09.23.0	6 AT 0	915 HPS, PL	D RESPONDE	p 70 136) WETHERS	sfield Ln.
TO COULE	T Amm	ם מסודמני	IN THE TROOP	or Laural 18	PON APPLIVA	L. RIO SPOKE	TO OFE DAVI,
						IN. RO TOOK	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						and its Box.	
THO WE THAT	CT INC	PESIDEN	AND ON	Digital 7	TIMUN TION	and its Dun.	Con m
						WHE LATER	
							LONG RIFLE,
4 Paus	S-AND T	HE LOX	(. LOOTH	ITEMS WED	E LATER:	ENLBROD IN	D EVIDENCE.
	*******	الوالوا والمراجعة أند للدالة الدائمة والمراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع					
				4.0		1	
REPORTING OFFICER			APPROVED	-	DATE	9/22/06	
	William Co.		EVIDENCE I	PERSONNEL USE	ONLY	1101106	1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
ITEM 1	DATE OUT	DATE IN	SIGNATURE	RETURNED BY		REASON	- K - W - 11 - 124K
			<u> </u>		-		4
						-	
					-		TO STORE TO STORE THE STOR
			<u> </u>				
						7.11.00	w but a second
PROPERTY	OWNER	MONTH	DAY	YEAR	HOW NOTIFIED	IN PERSON	MAIL
☐ NOTIFIED	×.					PHONE	E.
A Division	pri militari			TION OF PROPER	ry		
ALL PROPER	TY DESCRIBED A	ROAE	PROPERTY DESCRIB	DED ON LINE (S)		OF Th	HIS INVENTORY
SIGNATURE OF RECIPI RELEASED TO:	ENT		ADDRESS			DA	ATE
RELEASE OR DISPOSAL	L AUTHORIZED B	Y:				D/	ATE
SIGNATURE OF OFFICE	R DISPOSING OF	PROPERTY:	STAR#			DA	ATE

EPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT	L2				PAGE NO. 1 of 1	INCIDENT REPORT SR 06-	
30 Wethersfield		DATE OCCUR	RED 09-22-2006		DATE	THIS REPORT 09-27-	2006	STATUS 03
				1				
		71	W17			7		
							72	
	See ;					1		
						ž		
						1		
					1			
e t						2		
·)								0
1 1								
								3
<u> </u>		Park Control	And Committee of					SK 00-302/2
ficers at scene – repor gt. Rich Hilliard	TING OFFICER FIRST		Ĺ					
PY TO	O'THER AGEN	CIES INVOLVED	APPRO			DATE	7.27-10	

REPORT				SU	PPLEM	ENTAL REPORT	`S					PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REPOR		
	IL0	9902	200									1 of 1	SR 06	5-3627	2
Well-b	eing	Che	ck				DATE (occurred lay, 09/22/2	2006, appr	ox 1427hr	DATE TH	IS REPORT 7, 09/22/2006	6, approx 1528h	ST.	ATUS 03
		9 3								- 7-4	2740805		1,		
					-			SUPPLI	EMENT R	EPORT			T I		7
										1			i	ŀ	
										22					
										8					
Ÿ	1		E							ļ	1				
12	4		Ē								4			Ì	
. 4	3									1				1	
1	1		Ĭ							A second	1		1		<u> </u>
														1	
i	1									1				i	
	1														SR
1														1	SR 06-36272
1														1	š
										1					13
fficers 1oritz	S AT S	CENIE 12	N.m.	NG	OFFICE	B FIBCL			4						12
OPY TO		5.0				OTHER AGEN	CIES INVO	DLVED	APPROVE	n.		DATE	1 /	6	
									Ē.		-	91	22/11		
	_									140					-

ORTING AGENCY SUPPLEME IL0990200	ENTAL REPORTS				PAGE NO.	SR06-3	
	*********	DATE OCCURRED 09-22	-06	DATE THI	S REPORT 09-23		STATUS 03
DE PROP	ODA III	TYPE	1 5*07A	TIPER	ALC: SH	Hat Charlina	[42](29°)
	S	SUPPLEMENTA	L REPORT	(00) 11(30) HE 100	я		
						8	
. a E							
			0 000	And the second second			SR06-36272
CERS AT SCENE - REPORTING OFFICE	R FIRST			<u> </u>			5272
	OTHER AGENCI	ES INVOLVED A	PPPOVED		DATE	Infu	

REPORTING AGENCY IL.0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS			PAGE NO. 1 of 1	NO. 6-36272		
	1	DATE OCCURRED 09/22	/06	DATE THIS	REPORT 09/25	/06	STATUS D
				100	V.		
			Anna i anna i anna				
	*						
							-
			-			8 8 8 8 8	
						-	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			47 C T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T				
Nothing Further							
or year of the same of the sam						9	<u>x</u>
and the second second						1.	₹ 06-
17.0				11.1			SR 06-36272
OFFICERS AT SCENE - REPORT Detective Marquez #110	06						72
COPY TO	OTHER AGENCI	ES INVOLVED	APPROVED	_	DATE	8-25-6	

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS	S		PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REPORT N SR 06-	
		DATE OCCURRED	DATE TH	IS REPORT		STATUS
Reckles Armed Crimina Suspect: Linley, '	ted Murder ated Discharge of a S Discharge of a Fi Violence al Damage to State William David	09/24/06 a Firearm		09/24		D
requested R/D to be the total requested R/D to be the total representation of the vide the interview proceeded to turn evidence. R/D works	be present during was. Sgt. Lawson sent to video and eo and audio records. (See Sgt. Lawsons then terminated off the video and audid like to note that	uld be conducting an intervithe interview. Sgt. Lawson in and R/D then sat down with audio record the interview. In additional expection of the interview. In and Sgt. Lawson and R/D of the audio recording device. R/D at suspect was offered a bevolute. Suspect was also given a	and R/D the th S-Linley R/D then g ediately ret exited the in pretrieved terage, which	en proceed Suspect I got up and urned and terview ro the VHS ta	led to Interview Linley gave Sg exited the inte Sgt. Lawson l oom. R/D then upe and entered ted and was gi	t. rview to began d it into ven a 12-
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ransported to the Will Coun		***		
FICERS AT SCENE – R'	VLA FIRO I					SR 06-36272
etective Marque2 #270 PY TO	OTHER AGENCI			DATE G	-24-le	

BOLINGBROOK POLICE DEPARTMENT PROPERTY REPORT

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL I	REPORTS		P	ROPERTY REPO	ORT NO. 76 - 3627	7.2	**
JOB#	DAY/DATE/TIME	REPORTED		D	AY/DATE/TIME	OF INVENTORY	a	
	SUNDAY	9/24/06				9/24/06		
TYPE OF INCIDENT 1)	X			TION FOU				
EVIDENCE	☐ Bio	OHAZARD	FOUND		SAFE	KEEPING LAB PROC	CESSING	YES
SEIZED	□ RE	COVERED	OTHER:					Z NO
Det. MARQ	1101	DATE OF BIRTH	ADDRESS	0		and the	PHO	ONE NUMBER
OWNER	462 1100	DATE OF BIRTH				BBK, IL. GO		
CHARGES FILED	YES - T	IF YES:	STATE \square		L COURT DATE:		140 226	5-86 70
	NO D		LOCAL			N/A		
ITEM #	DESCR	IPTION OF PROPERTY			UFACTURER	NO MODEL/SERIAL	QUANTITY	VALUE
VIDEO	CASSETTE	OF INTE	RVIEW		RCA		/	
HUIM	William	1 DAVID LINE	EY	i.				
	and the state of t	A THE STREET OF STREET, STREET			Patricketter gett van de verde te bystelle in Her		10 - 1-10 - 100 100 - 100 100 0	**************************************
	edishidation of expedit control page at a series of the	er alle er end alle den gener et gliset er en en se pe pe per per et tablet en en en en en en en e	er grouped an effect a southern house of substrate strain (- get pla south	ruse Pariet a comment d d				
				- Annual Control	tot i a deposit arrefemantemas duri			t de americano de transce de transce antino de de t
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
					*****************	Eronomonomonomonomonomonomonomonomonomono	****************	
Carried or management of a consequence of the conse	A so a first the second of the		وران المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع ا					
				1				
The state of the s	11.11-11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.1		and the second s	And a second	. 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	Commence of the Commence of th		
ilia sidamanifinama enganeran I	CHARLEST ENTRE LEGI ES A NA		فالمدار والمراج فيا المهل فالميام إلياني بريان المستوي	mikamisana.		savannami aprimi ramini piano i (2 		
	is and the property of the season services		### - #### *#################		************	La companya da a caramana a cara carant	e proceedings (color tollars) bytops	Homeson or this sections.
		***************************************			******************************	haran samuara assista		1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 ×
*******************				- Landania	one are experienced in the control of the control o			Carrier House of the Co
				L		1		
REPOR	a'	APPROVED		-	D	ATE O	<i>i</i> .	
				. TION	0217.27	9/24,	106	
Here I I DA	TE OUT DA	ATE IN SIGNATU	JRE RETURN		1	REASO	OM	
FEM DA	TEOUT DA	ATE IN SIGNATO	RETURN	EDBI		KEASC	JIN	
			in the second					
		MILE TO STATE	- 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10					
PROPERTY ON NOTIFIED	WNER N	MONTH DAY	YEA	R	HOW NOTIFIED	\vdash	MAIL	
110.11.11.11		nien	OSITION OF PI	OPERT	l	PHONE		2
ALL PROPERTY	DESCRIBED ABOVE		SCRIBED ON LINE (HIP WASHING	OF THIS INVENT	ORY 1
							- 51	\w
SIGNATURE OF RECIPIEN RELEASED TO:	1	ADD	ORESS				DATE	63
RELEASE OR DISPOSAL A	UTHORIZED BY:		11.462				DATE	7
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	DISPOSING OF PROPE	ERTY: STAI	R#		-mark - Vo-	A	DATE	دو

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS			PAGE 1	NO. INCIDENT REP	ORT NO. 6-36272
-	1	DATE OCCURRED 9-2	2-6	DATE THIS REPOR	9-26-6	STATUS 03
		1941-1947			4 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
OFFENSE:	Attempted Mur	der				œ
OFFENDER:	Linley, William	David				
						ž.
		ar ar				
						2
						14
		_		*		06-36272
= ~ :	==:	=	4.20			
OPY TO	ER AGENCIE	S INVOLVED	APPROVED .	DAT	E (2 2) 1	
					9-26-6	

ORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS		4		PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REPORT	6272
		DATE OCCURRED	9-22-6	DATE THI	S REPORT 9-26	i-6	STATU 03

		t _d					
x x =	[30 j. w.	1 21	40.00				
				u.			
		H					
						2	[
							1
-				8 a			
/	Ž		Ī			<u> </u>	
то	OTHER AGENCI	es Mivol Ved	APPROVED		DATE	7-26-le	

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS CR 06-36272		PAGE NO. \$1 0 F \$2	INCIDENT REPORT NO. SR 06-36272
ATTEMPT HURDER /A	GG. DISCHARGE FIREARY	ATE OCCURRED 09-22-06	DATE THIS REPORT	STATUS 03
LOSS OFF PROP. CODE	DESCRIPTION/TYPE OF PROPERTY	MANUFACTURER	MODEL/SERIAL NO.	QUANTITY VALUE
		1		
		-		
T.				
		4		
-				
_				
-				
-				
-				
_				
_				
				SR
				and the same of th
				?
				36
				06-36272
_				10
		(A) *		
	TOOR GIOCT			
СОРУТО	OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED ILLINOIS STATE POLICE	APPROVED .	DATE 9-	27-60

ATTEMPT MURDEF/ACA. DISCHARGE FIRETRY DATE OCCURRED. DATE OF PROP. CO. C. 2-27-0. C. 2	REPC		AGENCY L099020	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS CR 06-36272		PAGE NO. \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	INCIDENT REPORT		
SEE CRIME REPORT 06-36272	ATT	EMP	T MURL		DATE OCCURRED 09-22-06		STATUS		
SEE CRIME REPORT 06-36272	LOSS	OFF	PROP. CODE	DESCRIPTION/TYPE OF PROFERTY	MANUFACTURER	MODEL/SERIAL NO	QUANTITY	VALUE	
SEE CRIME REPORT 06-36272				SUPPLEMENTAL REPOR	QT				
SE 02-36272				SEE CRIME REPORT O	6-36272				
SR 06-36272				JEE CRIME REPORT O					
DEFICE OF 17.2.			10.0						
COPY TO OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED APPROVED DATE 0 2015	OFFICE	77.00						SR 06-36272	
				OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED IL (INO)S STATE POLICE	APPROVED	DATE 0	22-12		

BOLINGBROOK POLICE DEPARTMENT PROPERTY REPORT

REPORTING AGENC		TAL REPORTS	34.000.000.000		PROPERTY REPO	6272		
JOB#	DAY/DATB/T	TIME REPORTED	1407 lus-			OFINVENTORY		
TYPE OF INCIDENT) AHeir EVIDENCE SEIZED	/	,		LOCATIO /3 FOUND OTHER:	o weth	ERS FIELD KEEPING LAB PROC	CESSING	YES NO
FOUND BY					BRIARCI	iff Rd.	PHO	ONE NUMBER
OWNER ,	- · · ·	DATE		DRESS			PHO	ONE NUMBER
CHARGES FILED	YES NO	IF	YES: STATE	 	NITIAL COURT DATE			
DRIGII	NA DVOSA A (blan	ıΚ)	ording Lo	<i>J j</i>	MANUFACTURER	NO.MODEL/SERIAL	QUANTITY 3	VALUE
&ide	B 9/15/06	1350 hrs	s - 9/27/06	6 2008 h		- Constitution of the state of		
REPORTING OFFICE			APPROVED	**	D	ATE 9/26/0	6.	
ITEM	DATE OUT	DATE IN	SIGNATURE			REASC		
		(C)					151	
PROPERTY NOTIFIED	OWNER	MONTH	DAY	YEAR	HOW NOTIFIE	D IN PERSON PHONE	MAIL	
ALL PROPE	ERTY DESCRIBED AE	BOVE	PROPERTY DESCRIB	TION OF PROD ED ON LINE (S)	-EKIY		OF THIS INVENT	ORY
SIGNATURE OF RECI RELEASED TO:			ADDRESS				DATE	
RELEASE OR DISPOS. SIGNATURE OF OFFIC			STAR#				DATE	

BOLINGBROOK POLICE DEPARTMENT PROPERTY REPORT

REPORTING AGENC	Y SUPPLEMEN	TAL REPORTS FS 06-	5142		i i	PROPERTY REPO	RT NO.				
JOB#	DAY/DATE/	TIME REPORTED		241	I	DAY/DATE/TIME		ORY			-
	19/22	106 14	49 hes.		1	9/26/0					
TYPE OF INCIDENT	, 00	1		LOCAT	ION FO	JND (0				~;
" Attemp	+ Mur	deR			0 4	le-thers	field				
EVIDENCE		BIOHAZARD		FOUND		SAFE	KEEPING	LAB PROC	CESSING		YES
SEIZED	<u> </u>	RECOVERED		OTHER:				L			NO
FOUND RV		DATE	E OF BIRTH ADI	ORES\$					1	PHONE NUME	BER
OWNER		DATI	E OF BIRTH ADI	ORESS						PHONE NUME	BER
CHARGES FILED	YES NO]	F YES: STATE	吊	INITIA	L COURT DATE:					
ITEM #		ESCRIPTION OF F] MAI	NUFACIURER	NO MODE	L/\$ERIAL	QUANT	ITY VALI	JE
Сьру	Now-Emerge Fixe Radio	wcy Call o o Yaaffi	tape c tape a traffic								*******
C	Police Rad	io Bond	2 traffic	LADR.					4	100	
~ / /	Police RAG	lio Band	1 Landi	Line		entifice (during entire trans		mannumerat	6		Time.
Lopy	1 OIICE I WE	NO PAPE	1	TAPE	deservations 3	e e care e en exemple de la care e en en en en en en en en en en en en	interior de la composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition del		<i>V</i>		N/811-8-00-1
# 14 0 15 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14		ектиренияний печисти	***************************************		1	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	* ************************************		elite stantechouse		
					•			intermental de la constitución de la constitución de la constitución de la constitución de la constitución de l La constitución de la constitución de la constitución de la constitución de la constitución de la constitución	organization de la propertie de		. 6. 6. 6. 144 14. 1
	n de la decreta da estreta de la dela del composición de la decimiento de la decimiento de la decimiento de la		of and an add to be to the of an artist and artist and artist and artist and artist and artist and artist and artist and artist and artist and artist and artist and artist and artist and artist and artist artist and artist artist and artist	de de la composição de la composição de la composição de la composição de la composição de la composição de la					and a single of the section of the		
	E									The second secon	
A I II A A A LA LA DE CONTROL DE CONTROL A CONTROL DE C		(a ta est da est esta franchista a les de la composita est en	ing in the state of the state o	***************************************	efeirannanna T	epinagaja e elakirine epinagaja presi	ettinista entreptier pregionalist	na radius ramino adesaran ang B B	1. (II. + 1.) . (I. (II. + 1.) . (II. + 1.) . (II. + 1.) . (II. + 1.) . (II. + 1.)	terantino efficientati i e mentino	
or remarks manning				and the second difference of the state of the state of	dereem on	e er ellel kluselitter til ett av et er tratal	and the season of the second states of		edining to person		
	manetic is the state of the state of	energene entre to be de de verte entre de designative d		significant de la constant	1 1		i Hita viene resemble en in interner				
		******************			ļ					******	*****
1			real expression star of the attraction and				A Second to the control	1		İ	
Ī					Art of the last					1	
transministration of the continuous states	gr) ((r) game, (r) (k) (r) (r) (r) (r) (r) (r) (r) (r) (r) (r	e angele e paren i in peren ar in terretarion an en		***************	ļ			······································		**************************************	*****
REPORTING OFFICER)		APPROVED	and the		D	ATE 4	126	106		
			EVIDENCE I	PERSONNEL	L USE	ONLY					
ITEM	DATE OUT	DATE IN	SIGNATURE	RETURNE				REASO	ON		
			1				-59-17-	- HIEC			
											-
			1		-					£0.	
			Spanner of the L	×			y <u>E'lu</u> yy .	4		a = 1 3	
PROPERTY NOTIFIED	OWNER	MONTH	DAY	YEAR		HOW NOTIFIED	, 🗀 .	N PERSON	□ м	AIL	
1011120			Dieboera	ION OF PRO	ODED	TV	Г	PHONE	1 - 32		
ALL PROPE	ERTY DESCRIBED AI	BOVE	PROPERTY DESCRIB			11			OF THIS IN	IVENTORY	
SIGNATURE OF RECE RELEASED TO:	PIENT		ADDRESS			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			DATE		
RELEASE OR DISPOS	AL AUTHORIZED BY	Υ;		•	-,			7.5.11	DATE		
SIGNATURE OF OFFIC	CER DISPOSING OF	PROPERTY:	STAR#						DATE		

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200			SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS CR 06.36272	DAT	TE OCCURRED 5 9-22-06	DATE THIS REPORT	SR 06-3627			
1000	-							0.3		
LOSS	OFF	PROP. CODE	DESCRIPTION/TYPE OF PROPERTY	_	MANUFACTURER	MODEL/SERIAL NO), 	QUANTITY	VALUE	
			SUPPLEMEN	7	REPORT			1		
			60							
	i	1		i		Ĭ		1	Î	
					All All All All All All All All All All				S	
				-					8	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	+			8	
			The state of the s						ŵ	
				_		-			2	
_				+					72	
				1						
)FFICE	30 AT 0	OCCUP DESCRIPTION	DECICER FIRST							
OPY TO	0		OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED		APPROVE:	DATE 9-	27-	10		

EPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS CR 06 - 3		PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REPORT NO. SR 06-36272
Attempt Mu		DATE OCCURRED	DATE THIS REPORT 9-27-06	status 03
OSS OFF PROP. CODE	DESCRIPTION/TYPE OF PROPI	EFITY		OLIANTITY VALLE
				8
			*	
			3	
			19	

OFFICERS AT SCENE . REPORTING OFFICER FIRST DATE 9-27-LD COPY TO OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED APPROVED,

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPOR	RTS		-	PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REPO	ORT NO. 06-36272
		DATE OCCURRED		DATE TH	IS REPORT		STATUS 03
Evidence Technicia	n Report	9-22-06		racruppe I	9-22-06		03
Reference: Attem Victim: Bolingbro Location: 130 We	ook Police Office	murder rs					
							047
11 T							
			9				
				N. T. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S.			
			100 mg/mg/mg/m	4			SK 00-30272
OFFICERS AT SCENE - REPORT Evidence Tech K. Swier	ING OFFICER FUNCTION 1107						-50
investigations		NCIES INVOLVED	APPROVED		DATE	7-22-6	

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS		PAGE NO.	SRO6-36272
Attempted	Murder	DATE OCCURRED	DATE THIS REPORT	STATUS
LOSS OFF PROP. CODE	DESCRIPTION/TYPE OF PROPERTY	MANUFACTURER	MODEL/SERIAL NO	QUANTITY VALUE
- On a	bore date, Ir	esponded to		
reference to	several bull	tholes found	in the res	idence Upon
actival, ISP	oke with (V)	.d o. 1 1 1 1 1	N	Sherelated
tome that	She found se	resal bullet	hoks in	he trontot
Stated that	the holes w	ent through	the bous	e wall kidin
then through	h the inter	ior bedroom we	11 6/1	-
then gave of		a silver frage	gented but	let the ske
found in her	bid I read	reped the frager	ment and p	aceditinto
evidence to	seheld for to	wher investig	ation/tria	· Nothing
further.				
		1,	1	
				4
			ļ	
 	No. of the last time to the last time time to the last time time time to the last time time time time time time time tim			
			 	
	The Carlotte of the Carlotte o	-		
	-			
	,			
				N
				SROLO
	Cave I min was			- F, I
		1		$ \omega$
				627
				<u> </u>
POPPORTING OFFI	ICER FIRST		13000	
COPY TO	OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED	APPROVED -	DATE 21	-06

EPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPO	K12	*		PAGE NO. IN 1 of 1	CR06-30	
		DATE OCCURRED	09-22-06	DATE THIS	REPORT 09-27-0		STATUS 03
Attempt Murder			07-22-00		03-27-0		03
				1			
				•			
				ri .			
÷							
							[
	95		£				
			1				
						1	
FICERS AT SCENE - REPORT	TING OFFICER FIRST						
PY TO	OTHER AGE	NCIES INVOLVED	APPROVED		DATE	00.00.01	
			l			09-27-06	

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS		PAGE NO.	SROG-36272
Altempte	Murder	9-22-06	9-45-06	STATUS 03
LOSS OFF PROP. CODE	DESCRIPTION/TYPE OF PROPERTY	MANUFACTURER	MODEL/SERIAL NO	QUANTITY VALUE
on 9-25	-06 At Approx.	1945hrs Rlo 1	was dispa	Adhed to
B.P.D. Lobb	py, in referen	or bullet h	ples toug	d at his
residence			arrivar	RIOSPOKE
rocureste di	To to tallow	from to his	residence	80 4hat
he could sh	ow Rlo the &	our bullet	20/85	, , , , , ,
Upon acco	val Rlo disco	vared four 1	bullet, ha	les in the
Upstairs be	droom, locate	d on the soul	hwest Sio	e of residence
THE PIP OF	duised Rlo he	discovered	the bullet	loon of
41.03106 AT	A MINOX. DIGOV	is when he	CTUINEU	home-
Rlo was u	nable to locat	e any bullet	fragmen	15
1 00		117 0-11	1,4,	0
	Alexander III de la companya de la c			- $ S $
	The second secon			+
				(b)
				- ଚିଚି
				(a)
OFFICERSAT SCENE - DEDORTING	OFFICER FIRST			
COPY TO	OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED	APPR' -	DATE	
SOFT TO	OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED	APPR' -	JA159-2	16-0b

BOLINGBROOK POLICE DEPARTMENT

			PROP	ERTY R			- November 1 and 1 and 1 and 1		
REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL	REPORTS				PROPERTY REPO		272	
OB#	DAY/DATE/TIME	REPORTED				DAY/DATE/TIME	OF INVENTORY		
	Fri 9-2	2206	1430			Mon	9-2506	1820)
TYPE OF INCIDENT	1 /			LOCAT	ION FOU	1 0. [1]	-011		
EVIDENCE	rde / B	IOHAZARD		FOUND		SAFE	KEEPING LAB PROC	CESSING	☐ YE
SEIZED		ECOVERED		OTHER:					No.
OUND BY		DATE	OF BIRTH AL	DDRESS				PHO	NE NUMBER
OWNER	. /	DATE	OF BIRTH AL	ODRESS /		- 17	* * *	РНС	ONE NUMBER
HARGES FILED	YES NO	IF	YES: STAT	~	INITIAL	L COURT DATE:	BK		
HEM# [RIPTION OF PR	OPERTY		MAN	UFACTURER	NO,MODEL/SERIAL	QUANTITY	VALUE
1 5/1/0	c fragm	Later	bo. Het	-				<i>t</i>	
	1 TINGE	con poets				* De jar a * je je et () * 1 to) * 1 to) de et et et e			*****************
1			***************************************	. 4	***************************************	***************************************	}	*** ***********************************	Danie stariat aforar interaction of a
	- Parker of the state of the st		******************				<u>.</u>		
		ANTENNA (1980)		****************	ļ ļ	a Partina di Aria i Aria di Aria di Aria di Aria di Aria di Aria di Aria di Aria di Aria di Aria di Aria di Ar		********************	1.75 T(\$0.00 \$1);00.75 (1.00 \$0.00);0.4
	and the second section of the second section with the second section and the second section sections and the second section sections are sections as the section secti			*********************	<u> </u>	en proposition de la proposition de la proposition de la proposition de la proposition de la proposition de la			*******************
					<u> </u>				
		*********	***************************************			***************************************			***************
* * ***********************************			************					******************************	h-70-71-71-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-
į									
* *							The second		
1 - 1 - minute (- minute) - min						.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1	1	Military Marie Marian
	***************************************	***************	***************************************	**************************************		ad ger (17 per p. 1 a 17 per july 14 per july 15 per july 15 per july 16 per july 16 per july 16 per july 16 p			**************
		in the history of the state of the the state of the state	***************************************			187777111411111111111111111111111111111		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	***************************************
***************************************						وستنصب بالزمادين ويروه سندني	***************************************	njesjes i espeteri isperit i :	***********
EDUBLING UESIGNS		14	APPROVED			ID/	ATE		
	-						9-25-0	6	
				PERSONNEL		ONLY		1100	THE STREET
ITEM DA	ATE OUT D	ATE IN	SIGNATURE	RETURNE	DBY		REASC	N 	
							il man		
					7				
	D I								
	*								
PROPERTY O	NATTO	140)777	DAY	NCAR.	- 0.5	HOW NOTIFIED	IN PERSON	MAIL	
PROPERTY OF NOTIFIED	WHER	MONTH	DAY	YEAR		lion normal	PHONE		
			DISPOSI	TION OF PRO	PERT	Y			6
ALL PROPERTY	DESCRIBED ABOVE		PROPERTY DESCRI	BED ON LINE (S)				OF THIS INVENT	ORY '
GNATURE OF RECIPIEN	П		ADDRESS	S				DATE	
LEASED TO:	UTHORIZED BY:						-/-	DATE	<u>\</u>
GNATURE OF OFFICER	DISPOSING OF PROP	ERTY:	STAR#					DATE	

	NARRATIVE	/PROPE	RTY CO	NTINUATION	J
REPORTING AGENCY	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT	rs ねつとつ		PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REPORT NO.
120000200	10106	DATE OCC	CURRED	DATE THIS REPORT	STATUS 3
LOSS OFF PROP. CODE	DESCRIPTION/TYPE OF PRO		MANUFACTURER	MODEL/SERIAL NO	
A+ Linley	William.	DAVED	MW	7-15.6	5
1 1				F	1
145					
					¥
		e.			
	20				
					1/5
					Sag6
					6.
					\sim
TECINEDE AT SOCNE - REPORTING	OFFICER FIRST				
OPY TO	OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVE	ED APF	PROVED -	DATE /	, /16

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REI	DATE	2 E OCCURRED 2 2 - a C	PAGE NO. 2 4 PATE THIS REPORT 123-06	SLOG-3	PORT NO.
OSS OFF PROP. CODE	DESCRIPTION/TYPE OF	PROPERTY	MANUFACTURER	MODEL/SERIAL N		/ VALUE
					4	4
						4.
					æ:	
						(+ 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 +
						202
	- 4					6-
						5627
FICERS AT SCENE - REPORTING	OFFICER FIRST					
PY TO	OTHER AGENCIES INV	OLVED	APPROVED	DATE @	22/06	

REPORTING AGENCY	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS	RAGENO.	INCIDENT REPORT NO		
	, 4,00	DATE OCCURRED	DATE THIS REPORT	STATUS 3	10-10
OSS OFF PROPIODE	DESCRIPTION/TYPE OF PROPERTY	MANUFACTURER			
	7,6				
		1			
	110VIII.				
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000				
				-	-
					1
					$\exists I_{\lambda \lambda}$
					2006
		<u> </u>	 		- •
+ -					ئي 🏻
					7677
ENCLOS AT COLFIL DEDUBLING	OFFICER FIRST		TOTAL TRANSPORT		
PY TO	OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED	APPRO'	- DATE 9/	22/11	

REPORTING AGENCY IL.0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS		Y		1 of 1	INCIDENT REPOR	5-36272
		DATE OCCURRED 09/22	/2006	DATE THI	S REPORT 9/27/2	006	STATUS 03
						1	Ī
	*						
*		*					
1							
*							j.
8							
1		*					
1							SE
1 7							06-3
	- 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10						SR06-36272
OFFICERS AT SCENE - REPORTI Woods 1147							2
COPY TO	OTHER AGENCII	ES INVOLVED A	PPROVED		DATE	7-27-19	

EPORTING AGENCY IL0990200				PAGE NO. INC	CIDENT REPORT NO SR06-36	
	DATE OCCURRE		DATE THIS R		-1	STATUS
TTEMPTED MURDER		9/23/06		09/23/06		02
		į.				
	*					
		Ì				
					1 8	
	k.				,	
			Y.			
			1			
- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		at he are				
4						
						ī —
						11
						70
					1 1	🛱
						6
V i						36
					1	SR06-36272
TICERS AT SCENE – REPORTING C CAKE 1112	OFFICER FIRST					12
PY TO	OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED	APPROVED	41-14-14-1	DATE		_
	OTTEN TO STOLE IN TOE TED	100,000		9:	13-10	
				1-0		

REPORTING AGENCY SUPPLEMENTAL. IL.0990200	REPORTS		PAGE 1 of		TREPORT NO. SR 06-362	272
Attempted Murder	DATE OCCURRED	09/22/06	DATE THIS REPOR			STATUS 03
,						
						- 11
						DK 00
						SK 00-362
officers at scene – reporting officer firs Harvey #1123, #1166, #1147	г			TE 9-27-		SK 00-302/2

EPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS		PAGE 1 of		REPORT NO.
11.0990200	<u> </u>	DATE OCCURRED	DATE THIS REPOR		06-36272
Attempted Murder		9/22/06	BATTE TIME TOX	9/27/06	03
		i			
		- W. W			
					6
	30	¥i			
y.					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
FFICERS AT SCENE – REPOR metters 1166, 1123,11					
OPY TO	OTHER AGENC	IES INVOLVED APPROVED	DAT	TE 9-27-	. j.

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS	3		PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REPORT I	
	DA	DATE OCCURRED 9-22-2006		DATE THIS REPORT 9-25-2006		STATUS 03

OFFICERS AT SCENE – REF Freeman (997)	ORTING OFFICER FIRST		
СОРҮ ТО	OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED	APPROVED	PATE 4-25-6

EPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEM	ENTAL REPORT		-2			- 10 W/	PAGE NO. 02	INCIDE	ENT RE06-PC 06-3	RT NO. 6272	
	<u> </u>		DATE OCC		2-2006	******	DATE TI	HIS REPORT	5-2006			TATUS 03
									-			
												39.
												3
FFICERS AT SCENE - REPORT		R FIRST										72
Preeman (997)		OTHER AGENC	TIES INVOLVE	3D	APPROVED			DATE	0 -	5-10		4

EPORTIN			SUPPLE	MENTAL REPORT	rs			 	PAGE NO.	INCIDENT R		
n	L0990	200							03		06-3627	
					DATE OCCURRED 09-22-2006			DATE THIS REPORT 09-25-2006				STATUS 03
	1	1					1	 <u> </u>)		21
								116 4 3				
							4					
		ř										
	i i											6
	1											06-36272
Talour a	T CONTY	DUBOT	TDIC OFFICE	ED EIDST	- 1			 				
reeman	1 (997)	- KEPOR	TING OFFIC	er pirol								
PYTO	_			LOTTIED ACEN	CIES INVOLVE		PPROVED	 	DATE	20-1		

REPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT	S				PAGE NO.	INCIDENT REPOR	RT NO. 6-36272
ATTEMPT MURDER		DATE OCCURRED 09/22/06		DATE TI	IIS REPORT 09/2	the state of the s		
						1	de la constante de la constant	
				y				
OFFICERS AT SCENE. PEPOP	TING OF, ST			i		75 75 75 75		
Liazuk #1104 COPY TO	FR. AGENC	CIES INVOLVED	APPROVEI)		DATE		
Evidence			. =				9-25-6	20

EPORTING AGENCY IL0990200	SUPPLEMENTAL REPORTS	S		PAGE NO 1 of 1		
11.0990200	L	DATE OCCURRED		DATE THIS REPORT	SR 06-362	STATUS
Attempt Murder		09	/22/06	09/	27/06	03
		1875				
		ř.				
		r				
×						
				1		
				ĺ		
			-	1		
1				Ĭ.	†	
				1		
				1		
FFICERS AT SCENE – REPOR Liexander #1126	TING OFFICER FIRST					t
OPY TO	OTHER AGENC	TIES INVOLVED	APPROVED	DATE	0.22.10	